
COX & RITCHEY 
TRADE PARTNER  
BROCHURE

2017/18 



Welcome to the 2017/18 Cox & Ritchey Trade Partner Brochure which showcases our wide range 
of livestock consumables, stock management equipment and livestock identification tags. As 
exclusive UK distributors for the Swiss made Heiniger clipping and shearing equipment you’ll 
find some of the range, which is widely acknowledged for its precision engineering, build quality 
and reliability on pages 50-56.

Comprehensive marketing support for your business

Cox & Ritchey are committed to supporting you throughout the course of the year whether this is with point of sale 
marketing material, specific product training or product support literature.

Our Account Managers are also happy to provide practical advice and demonstrations for all our Prattley and Alligator 
Sheep and Cattle Handling Systems and our Tru-Test Weighing Equipment. This of course is not an exhaustive list so 
if there is something which you would like our help with to promote please do not hesitate to contact us.

Dedicated Customer After Sales Service

Finally, to complement some of the products contained within the brochure we also provide a dedicated Customer 
After Sales Service which includes an in-house servicing and repair facility for Tru-Test Electronic Weighing Equipment 
and EiD Readers and Heiniger, Oster and Andis branded clipping and shearing equipment.

We also offer in-house servicing on selected Gas and Electric Dehorners (as sold by us). Hotshot Pulsar Coaxers and 
Philips Drenchers and Vaccinators as well as a comprehensive blade sharpening service all of which are an essential 
part of the customer aftercare service provided by Cox & Ritchey. More details of our Customer after Sales Service 
can be found on page 58.

The Cox & Ritchey team



CONTENTS

HOW TO ORDER POSTAGE CHARGES

C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S

COX & RITCHEY TRADE PARTNER BROCHURE

Introduction 02
Birthing 04
Nutrition 06
Calf Feeders 08
Calf and Cow Care 10
Cattle Breeding  13
Drenching and Vaccinating 15
Foot Care 20
Lambing 22
Mating and Marking 35
Sundries 38
Animal Handling and Weighing Equipment 40
Heiniger Clipping and Shearing 50
Grooming 57
Customer After Sales Service 58
Livestock Identification 59
Index 70

You can place your order in a number of ways  
either by contacting our customer services team on:

  0845 6008081

  tradesales@allflex.co.uk

  0800 7836655

Or alternatively please contact your  
Cox & Ritchey Account Manager:

Tags

Products

Special Deliveries 

Your Account No.

Your Account Manager

Mobile No.

Email Address

Part 
Code

Product 
Type Description Cost

POST1 Tags Replacements £1

POST2 Tags All other Tags £2

Part 
Code

Product 
Type Description Cost

POST3 Stock Under £150 (excl. those with special pricing) £6

POST4 Stock Over £150 FOC

Part 
Code

Product 
Type Description Cost

POST7 Special Royal Mail next working day guaranteed by 9am £15

POST8 Special Royal Mail next working day guaranteed by 1pm £7

POST9 Special UK Mail next working day delivery pre-10.30am* £17.18

POST10 Special UK Mail next working day delivery pre 12pm £11.27

POST11 Special UK Mail Saturday delivery (any time) * £10

POST13 Special UK Mail Saturday delivery pre 9am* £22.82

POST14 Special UK Mail Saturday delivery pre-10.30am* £20

PLEASE NOTE: Postal charges are subject to change without notice.



RITCHEY THICK SUPERLUBE 

Ritchey Superlube is a thick general purpose gel used 
for animal husbandry it contains a preservative which is 
non-spermicidal. The gel is ideal for use in the delivery 
of new born animals.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

52801  Superlube Thick 500 ml - Pack Size 12
52802  Superlube Thick 1L - Pack Size 12 
52803  Superlube Thick 2.5L - Pack Size 4 
52804  Superlube Thick 5L - Pack Size 2 
52805  Superlube Thick 25L - Pack Size 1

HK HEAVY DUTY CALVING AID

The HK Heavy Duty Calving Aid is an essential tool for difficult 
calving and can help reduce the number of calves lost at birth.

The calving aid is supplied with a galvanised steel two piece 
1800mm shaft and a pair of ropes. The aid comes with a 20-20 
ratchet which allows for alternate or straight pulls and includes 
a simple easy-to-use quick-release mechanism even under 
high loading. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

54012 HK Heavy Duty Calving Aid
54013 Pair of Spare Ropes for HK Calf Puller 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Lightweight and easy to use single person operation 
• Simple ratchet action
• Comes complete with two nylon calving ropes
• The buttock is made with hard moulded plastic  

CALVING ROPE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

433019 Calving Rope 1 Loop 
433020 Calving Rope 2 Loops

An essential aid used during calving and manufactured using 
rot resistant nylon for prolonged use.

B
IR

T
H

IN
G

4 BIRTHING

* Spares available



PART NO DESCRIPTION

496261 Silktouch Arm Length Gloves

SILKTOUCH ARM LENGTH GLOVES

Strong and robust arm length gloves, which provide maximum sensitivity making  
these gloves ideal for allergy sufferers.

• Available in packs of 100

PART NO DESCRIPTION

496133 Arm Length Disposable Gloves

ARM LENGTH DISPOSABLE GLOVES

Ideal for lambing, cleansing, AI, or where a high degree of hygiene is required. 
These sensitive watertight gloves fit either hand.

• Available in packs of 100

PART NO DESCRIPTION

496297S Latex Gloves Box 100 Small
496297M Latex Gloves Box 100 Medium

PART NO DESCRIPTION

496297L Latex Gloves Box 100 Large
496297XL Latex Gloves Box 100 Extra Large

LATEX GLOVES

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Strong and robust
• Ideal for short term use / frequent changing
• Available in sizes: Small, Medium, Large and Extra Large

PART NO DESCRIPTION

496305S Nitrile Gloves Pk 100 Small
496305M Nitrile Gloves Pk 100 Medium

PART NO DESCRIPTION

496305L Nitrile Gloves Pk 100 Large
496305XL Nitrile Gloves Pk 100 Extra Large

NITRILE GLOVES

A synthetic rubber glove which provides tough chemical resistance coupled with maximum sensitivity.   
Available sizes: Small, Medium, Large and Extra Large.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Provides tough chemical resistance with maximum sensitivity 
• Reduces the risk of contamination
• Latex free, non-powdered, non-sterile, contains no protein

DISPOSABLE GLOVES

PART NO DESCRIPTION

54021 Disposable Gloves 100pk - Not Illustrated

These high quality one size disposable gloves are ideal for food preparation and general purpose use. 

The gloves are smooth which allows for easier application and come packaged in an easy to use 
dispensing box. These gloves can also be used for catering, cleaning and can be used by mechanics.

• Available in packs of 100

5

B
IR

T
H

IN
G

BIRTHING



FARMER’S CHOICE CALF COLOSTRUM* 

Farmers Choice Calf Colostrum is an EBL free, easy to mix, 
highly stable complementary feed for new born calves that 
are deprived of or are deficient in colostrum from their 
mothers at birth.  The colostrum should be fed to all calves 
requiring colostrum and/or extra energy, preferably in the first 
6 hours of life. 

Weak calves and those where the mother’s colostrum is 
suspect will benefit for up to 48 hours after birth.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Actively supports calves during their critical new born stage
• Scientifically formulated to provide instant energy whilst 

supporting the calf’s active immunity
• The natural nucleotides offer additional support to the 

immune system and gut function
• Simply add water and shake to mix
• Stays mixed so it is easy to feed, even 

in the harshest conditions
• Convenient single feed container 

FARMER’S CHOICE OVINE CONDITIONER 

Farmer’s Choice Ovine Conditioner provides a quick and 
effective way to deliver high levels of essential chelated trace 
elements, vitamins and amino acids to improve the condition 
of all sheep. 

The conditioner incorporates organically chelated trace elements 
which stay in the body longer, providing a ready supply of trace 
elements, as and when the animal requires them.

DOSAGE RATES
EWES AND RAMS PRE-TUPPING

PRE-LAMBING

LAMBS & HOGGSKEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Quick and effective
• Incorporates organically chelated trace elements which 

stay in the body longer 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

710250CU  Farmer’s Choice Ovine Cond with Copper 5Lt  
 - Pack of 2  

710225  Farmer’s Choice Ovine Cond without Copper 2.5Lt   
 - Pack of 4 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

720 001 Farmer’s Choice Calf Colostrum (Single Feed - 150g)
720 005 Farmer’s Choice Calf Colostrum (5 Feed Pail - 750g)

Also available... 
LAMB COLOSTRUM 
See page 25

PERFECT 
TO USE WITH 
THE SPEEDY 
DRENCHER
See page 9

TM

Breed Measure Timings

Rams 20ml 6-8 weeks before turnout & again at 
turnout

Hill ewes &  
small breeds 15ml 3-4 weeks prior to ram turnout

Lowland ewes & 
larger breeds 20ml 3-4 weeks prior to ram turnout

Intensively flushed 
lowland ewes 15ml 3 weeks prior to ram & 15ml at ram 

introduction

Breed Measure Timings

Young lambs 5ml At marking or first worming

Lambs at 3 months 
or at weaning 10ml Repeat every 3-4 months

Hoggs & ram 
lambs 10ml Repeat every 3-4 months

Breed Measure Timings

Hill ewes &  
small breeds 15ml 4-6 weeks pre-lambing

Lowland ewes & 
larger breeds 20ml 4-6 weeks pre-lambing

* Sold as a single item

N
U

T
R

IT
IO

N

6 NUTRITION



Farmer's Choice Cobalt Boluses are a long acting, dietetic 
complementary feed. Powerful boluses designed to provide 
sheep with their daily cobalt requirements for a full year.

Annual dosing is more convenient, requires less animal 
handling and gives peace of mind, knowing the flock’s cobalt 
requirements are met.

Farmer's Choice boluses are small and powerful, measuring just 
2cm long, and weighted to remain in the reticulum. They are 
easy to administer to both growing lambs and breeding stock.

A simple to use, quality constructed bolus gun is available to 
administer the boluses.

FARMER'S CHOICE COBALT BOLUS

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Supplied in packs of 100 boluses
• Feed: 1 bolus, per animal, per year
• Release rate: 1mg Co per day

• 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

446014 Farmer's Choice Cobalt Bolus Pack Of 100 

BALLING GUN SHEEP RUBBER MOUTH PIECE 

Sheep Balling Gun for administering Farmer's Choice Cobalt 
boluses. Specially designed to protect throat. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

445071 Sheep Balling Gun

PART NO DESCRIPTION

445083 Sheep Rubber Mouth Piece - Not illustrated  

7

N
U

T
R

IT
IO

N

NUTRITION



C
A

L
F

 F
E

E
D

E
R

S

8 CALF FEEDERS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

504402 Superstart Bottle and Teat - 2.5 litres capacity
504404 Superstart Teat – Pack of four
504406 Superstart Cap
504408 Superstart Feeding Tube

PART NO DESCRIPTION

505067 Calf Teat

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56201  Calf Teat - Red - Packs of 5  

56202  Calf Teat - White - Packs of 5  

SUPERSTART CALF FEEDING SYSTEM CALF TEAT

SUPERSTART STOMACH TUBE

CALF TEATS

The Superstart calf feeding bottle with teat is a robust 
traditionally shaped feeding bottle which can be fitted with a 
stomach feeding tube for administering fluids to weakly calves.

A rubber calf teat 
which can be pulled 
over a bottle neck 
for feeding.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

504408 Superstart Stomach Tube

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Easily fitted to the superstart feeding bottle
• Allows for easy administration of fluids to weakly calves

A supple, yet extremely 
strong pair of rubber white 
soft and medium red teats.

Superstart rubber teats (for use with the Superstart Calf 
Feeding System) have similar texture and 'feel' to calf bar 
feeders, to encourage easier transfer from the bottle to the bar.

SUPERSTART CALF TEAT

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Encourages easier transfer from bottle to the bar

PART NO DESCRIPTION

504404 Superstart Calf Teat (Pack of 4)

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56180 5L Blue Feeding Bucket  

5L BLUE FEEDING BUCKET 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Flexible and robust 
• 1L measuring increments 
• Stainless steel handle with 

rotational grip 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

504315 Calf Bucket and Teat  
504129 Spare Teat

CALF BUCKET & TEAT

A sturdy calf bucket with 
teat and handle which has a 
flat back to allow it to hang 
securely against hurdles.



PART NO DESCRIPTION

504208 Flexible Oral Calf Feeder - 2.5 litre capacity 

9

C
A

L
F

 F
E

E
D

E
R

S

CALF FEEDERS

FLEXIBLE ORAL CALF FEEDER* 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• A Low off centre teat for easier feeding and full draining 
• 3 Speed pump action system ensures that weak or 

premature calves receive a constant flow of milk
• Ergonomically designed for front and back facing feeding

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56231 Speedy Feeder - 2.5 litre capacity  
56294 Speedy Feeder Teat and Top

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56232 Speedy Drencher Complete

56295 Speedy Drencher Spare Probe

SPEEDY FEEDER

A three speed milk feeder designed to make feeding quick 
and easy.

SPEEDY DRENCHER 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Ergonomic bi-directional handle bar which provides a 
better grip

• Practical screw top with large thread
• Wide base for maximum stability
• Drencher probe length 48cm with a capacity to hold 2.5L

The Speedy Drencher is ideal for administering colostrum to new born calves.

Perfect 
to use with 

Farmer's Choice 
Calf Colostrum.

See page 6

* Recommended single use only

The flexible oral calf feeder aids 
against the onset of dehydration 
and is made from non –toxic plastic. 
The oesophageal tube is moulded 
as one unit and designed to not 
enter the trachea.

RITCHEY EMERGENCY FEEDER

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56000 Ritchey Emergency Feeder - Calf 2.5 litre capacity 

This emergency feeder is a 
must have item to have around 
the farm. Administer emergency 
colostrum or glucose directly 
into the stomach of newly born 
calves. Comes complete with a 
zip up bag and stomach tube. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Zip up bag makes it easier to use
• Stomach tube is included



PART NO DESCRIPTION

410202  Barnes Type Dehorner (Large Jaw)

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410226 Lever Action Dehorning Shear  

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410093 Geared Dehorning Shear

C
O

W
 A

N
D

 C
A

L
F

 C
A

R
E

 

10 COW AND CALF CARE 

GEARED DEHORNING SHEAR  

LEVER ACTION DEHORNING SHEAR  

SPARE BLADE SET   

BARNES TYPE DEHORNER (LARGE JAW)  

For young cattle. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410457  Spare Blade Set - Not Illustrated  

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Blade opening 57mm (2.25")
• Concave blades for a closer 

cut.  58cm (23")

Spare blades for Lever Action Dehorning Shears  
Part Code 410226

Suitable for more mature cattle.  

BARNES TYPE DEHORNER 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Blade opening 60mm. 
33cm (13”)

• Lightweight and easy to use

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410111 Barnes Dehorner

A lightweight and easy to use 
Dehorner suitable for use  
on  calves aged between 
2-6 months.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Fully portable it can be used anywhere
• Consistent and constant heat capable of  

dehorning 20-25 calves in just one hour 
• Quick – Averaging a speed of 10-12 seconds  

per horn
• Simple design, easy to maintain and 

easily repairable  
• Economical to run, uses either Butane or  

Propane gas
• Reaches its working temperature in just 2-3 minutes 
• Low maintenance, with screw fit brass head and  

grub screw  

A lightweight and easy to use Gas De-budder.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410135 De-budder without Regulator 
410172   Propane Regulator
410170  Butane Regulator

DE-BUDDER WITHOUT REGULATOR

PULSAR ELECTRONIC LIVESTOCK PROD 

An electronic Livestock prod designed to provide assistance 
for the movement of cattle.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

70020  Pulsar Fx22 Flexible Shaft - shaft size 12" - Not Illustrated
70021  Pulsar Fx32 Flexible Shaft - shaft size 22"
70022  Pulsar Fx42 Flexible Shaft - shaft size 32" 

The Fire Type comes with a large copper 
head for rapid heating, no trailing wires 
or tubing. It is extremely easy to handle, 
which means less stress on the animal. No 
maintenance is needed and is ideal where 
there is no access to mains electricity .

COPPER DEBUDDER FIRE TYPE

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Easy to handle
• No maintenance required
• No trailing wires or tubing 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

409078 Copper Debudder Fire Type

For young cattle. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Powerful geared action. 
• Blade opening 38mm (1.5")
• Concave blades for a  

closer cut 58 cm (20")

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Lightweight (1.44kg) for  
easy handling  

• Blade opening 70mm



11

C
O

W
 A

N
D

 C
A

L
F

 C
A

R
E

 

COW AND CALF CARE 

CALF DEHORNER MK III PORTASOL

PAIR DEHORNING WIRE HANDLES

LIGHT GUAGE DEHORNING WIRE  

A fully portable and extra durable dehorner suitable for 
dehorning young calves between 2-8 weeks old. The 
Dehorner reaches its working temperature rapidly and 
features both click to ignite and manual ignition, ensuring 
fast, clean and low stress dehorning. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56503 Calf Dehorner MkIII Portasol
56508 Standard Spare Tip - 15mm
56507 Large Spare Tip 18.5mm
56514 Gas Tank & Burner Assembly - MKIII

The Leiss Dehorning Wire is a quick and easy to use steel 
wire used for dehorning adult cattle.

LEISS DEHORNING WIRE 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Flexible and robust 
• 12m / 37'

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410056 Leiss Dehorning Wire

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Copper tip for rapid heat up to 650°C / 1200 F
• Extra wide tip available for dehorning older calves  
• Click to ignite plus manual ignition
• Comes with 12 month warranty
• Also available: Gas Tank & Burner Assembly - MKIII

A pair of wire handles to safely use with dehorning wire.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410044 Pair Dehorning Wire Handles

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410020 Light Guage Dehorning Wire -  Not Illustrated

Also used for embryotomy 10.5m (35').

HEAVY GUAGE DEHORNING WIRE   

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410032 Heavy Guage Dehorning Wire -  Not Illustrated

10.5m (35').

HEAVY DUTY DEHORNING SHEARS

Blade opening 89 mm (3.5"). Length 1.2m (4') 10.5kg.  

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410068 Dehorning Shears

For mature cattle these dehorners have a powerful guillotine 
action and are made with high quality steel blades.  

SPARE BLADE SET

Spare blades for 410068 Heavy Duty Dehorning Shears.   

PART NO DESCRIPTION

410081 Spare Blade Set -  Not Illustrated

PLEASE NOTE: This is a large heavy high quality instrument,  
please check weight and dimensions before placing your order.  



DOWNACOW HARNESS 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Maximises the recovery rate of the cow 
• Constructed from rot resistant webbing

Maximum weight 500kg

The Downacow harness maximises the recovery rate of a 
downed cow, whilst requiring the minimum amount of farm 
labour. Fabricated from rot resistant, nylon webbing. The 
Downacow Harness can be easily and quickly fitted by two 
people, and fully supports the cow, whilst remedial action is 
taken. The Downacow Harness is an economic solution to a 
troublesome problem.

The standard calf jacket provides a water-resistant layer for 
new calves helping to avoid cold stress. The jacket is easy to 
fit, using simple nylon straps and clip fasteners. It provides 
comfort and protection to a farmer’s valuable livestock. 

STANDARD CALF JACKET 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Stitched with rot resistant Kevlar thread for a longer lifespan 
• 10cm wide / 58cm long
• Washable

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56806 Standard Calf Jacket 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

404226 Downacow Harness

COX HEAVY DUTY HOBBLES 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Stitched with rot resistant Kevlar thread
• Longer lifespan
• 10cm wide / 58cm long

An extremely substantial set of cattle hobbles made 
from broad, soft feel nylon cuffs, which avoids 
abrasion on the heels of the animal. The hobbles 
are linked by a strong chain, incorporating a swivel. 
The hobbles are stitched with rot resistant Kevlar thread for a 
longer lifespan on the product.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

404202 Cox Heavy Duty Hobbles

C
O

W
 A

N
D

 C
A

L
F

 C
A

R
E

 

12 COW AND CALF CARE 



13

C
A

T
T

L
E

 B
R

E
E

D
IN

G

CATTLE BREEDING

The Bull Ring is made from high quality copper and has a self-
piercing point and comes complete with a brass shear screw.

COPPER BULL RING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Made from high quality copper
• Self-piercing point 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

401031 Copper Bull Ring 64mm (2.5”)
401043 Copper Bull Ring 70mm (2.75”)
401055 Copper Bull Ring 75mm (3”)
401122 Copper Bull Ring 100mm (4”)

For use with 75mm (3") rings.

BULL RING APPLICATOR

PART NO DESCRIPTION

401171 Bull Ring Applicator

PART NO DESCRIPTION

404305 Heavy Duty Cow Immobilizer  
 - Not Illustrated

HEAVY DUTY  
COW IMMOBILIZER

COW IMMOBILIZER 
TIP

COW IMMOBILIZER 
SPRING

Fully adjustable and easy to fit, 
prevents nervous animals from kicking. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

404408 Cow Immobilizer Tip 
 - Not Illustrated

PART NO DESCRIPTION

404425 Cow Immobilizer Spring 
 - Not Illustrated

PART NO DESCRIPTION

502054 Wilson's Type Milk Sucking  
 Preventor

WILSON'S TYPE MILK 
SUCKING PREVENTOR

SPIKED METAL MILK 
SUCKING PREVENTOR

SPIKED PLASTIC MILK  
SUCKING PREVENTOR 

Polished aluminium.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

502078 Spiked Metal Milk Sucking  
 Preventor

PART NO DESCRIPTION

502108 Spiked Plastic Milk Sucking  
 Preventor 

MILK SUCKING PREVENTORS



C
A

T
T

L
E

 B
R

E
E

D
IN

G

14 CATTLE BREEDING

HALTERS

White cotton webbing and rope.

CATTLE HALTER

• Length 2.51m
• Diameter 1.2cm
• Circumference 3.8cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

406077  Cattle Halter - Not illustrated 

Adjustable halter with metal ring, white rope.

CATTLE HALTER, NYLON ROPE

• Length 2.81m
• Diameter 1.3cm
• Circumference 3.8cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

406107  Cattle Halter, Nylon Rope - Not illustrated 

Adjustable white rope.

COTTON CALF HALTER

• Length 2.42m
• Diameter 1.1cm
• Circumference 2.54cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

406119  Cotton Calf Halter

Adjustable with metal ring, white rope.

COTTON CATTLE HALTER

• Length 3.1m
• Diameter 1.4cm
• Circumference 3.8cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

406090  Cotton Cattle Halter

Adjustable white rope.

NYLON SHEEP / CALF HALTER

• Length 2.45m
• Diameter 1.2cm
• Circumference 1.6cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

406120  Nylon Sheep / Calf Halter - Not illustrated 



15

D
R

E
N

C
H

IN
G

 A
N

D
 V

A
C

C
IN

A
T

IN
G

 

DRENCHING AND VACCINATING

PHILLIPS DRENCHING PRODUCTS 
The NJ Phillips range of drenching instruments, are manufactured to the highest quality using the most up-to-date range of materials. 
This ensures complete compatibility with modern animal health formulations. With a heritage which dates back to 1930, the Phillips 
brand is based on quality and accuracy in manufacture, working closely with the agricultural industry and livestock producers they have 
built up a range of drenchers renowned for outstanding industry dosing accuracy.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Screw thread adjuster.
• Ergonomic ‘finger-grip’ design

PART NO DESCRIPTION

40501 2ml Stf Bottle Mount Injector

2ML STF BOTTLE MOUNT INJECTOR

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Works well with all consistencies of medication, thick, thin 
and oily

• Spare needle holder/magazine in the handle
• Supplied with needle spanner
• Particularly useful for larger doses from small bottles

Available in two different sizes 25ml and 50ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION

529175 Philips Repeater Syringe 25ml
529606 Philips Repeater Syringe 50ml

PHILIPS REPEATER SYRINGE

The Phillips Repeater Syringe is easy to use and hassle free. Fill 
direct from the bottle, set the dose and start injecting. When 
injecting ewes and lambs the dose is altered easily with a 
simple twist of the dose adjuster. No trailing tubes or awkward 
bottle mounts. Dial-a-dose setting can be altered at any time. 
Accepts disposable and reusable luer lock needles.

The bottle Mount Injector can be attached directly to the 
syringe, there is no need for tubes with this product. There is 
0.2ml graduations from 0.2 - 2ml. The plastic Luer tip fits most 
Luer specification needles. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Can be sterilised without dismantling
• Luer lock needle fitting avoids accidental dislodging
• Easy to clean and comfortable to use

PART NO DESCRIPTION

532400 5ml Ezi-Grip Vaccinator with Bottle Attachment

The Ezi-Grip Vaccinator has a clear 
dose selection, is easy to clean and 
comfortable to use. Its lightweight 
ergonomic design with variable dosing 
makes it suitable for cattle, sheep 
and pigs. The Ezi-Grip vaccinator is 
constructed from high quality materials and 
built to last. The bottle attachment draws 
vaccine from the bottle or flexible pack. 

5ML EZI-GRIP VACCINATOR  
WITH BOTTLE ATTACHMENT

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• High quality precision
• Lightweight and economic
• Allows accurate administration of the vaccine
• Complete with a draw off system 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

532058 Phillips Semi. Disp. Vaccinator 5ml with Draw Off

This high quality precision Phillips instrument is one of the most 
popular automatic plastic vaccinators in the UK. Lightweight, 
and economic, giving accurate administration of vaccine. The 
vaccinator comes complete with a draw off system and the 
injector is used as part of the popular Sterivax system.

PHILLIPS SEMI. DISP. VACCINATOR 
5ML WITH DRAW OFF 



D
R

E
N

C
H

IN
G

 A
N

D
 V

A
C

C
IN

A
T

IN
G

 

16 DRENCHING AND VACCINATING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Luer lock to secure needle 
• Calibration 0.5ml to 5ml
• Robust metal construction, designed to last

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Calibration range 0.5ml to 2ml
• Spare part kits are available
• Fully serviceable
• Proven design, tested and trusted to give accurate 

vaccinations for years

PART NO DESCRIPTION

531091 5ml Auto Vaccinator with Bottle Attachment

PART NO DESCRIPTION

530062 2ml Auto Vaccinator with Bottle Attachment

The Auto Vaccinator 5ml, is of a robust metal construction, 
which is designed to last. The Vaccinator only requires a gentle 
squeezing action to administer the dose. The Vaccinator comes 
with a bottle attachment to draw the vaccine from a bottle or 
flexible pack.

The Phillips 2ml Auto Vaccinator is made of metal construction, 
which is designed to last. This is a precision instrument, that 
is fully serviceable. Proven design, tested and trusted to give 
accurate vaccinations for years. The vaccinator comes with  
a bottle attachment to draw vaccine from a bottle or flexible 
pack. Suitable for iron injection. 

2ML AUTO VACCINATOR  
WITH BOTTLE ATTACHMENT

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Simple to use
• Made from durable plastic and fully serviceable
• Provides accurate and reliable dosing
• 1ml graduations (1ml – 12.5ml)

PART NO DESCRIPTION

440097 12.5ml Auto Drencher/Vaccinator

12.5ML AUTO DRENCHER/VACCINATOR

A versatile instrument, suitable for low volume drenching of 
sheep and injection of cattle. Very simple to use and is made 
from durable plastic and is fully serviceable. Provides accurate 
and reliable dosing. 

5ML AUTO VACCINATOR  
WITH BOTTLE ATTACHMENT

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Quick fill for speedy operation
• Specially designed anti-spin nozzle
• Comfort grip offers convenience for the operator and 

ensures animals are treated with minimal fuss and effort
• Rear inlet valves for easy cleaning and suitable to be 

converted to an injector
• Cylinder has 1ml graduations

PART NO DESCRIPTION

441053 20ml Auto Drencher

20ML AUTO DRENCHER

The 20ml Auto Drencher is one of the most popular and 
accurate drenchers in the world. It has a high quality, precision 
engineered metal construction, suitable for a variety of 
livestock. In-line testing during manufacture ensures the very 
best quality. Dosages are easily adjusted in a second for an 
economic and efficient use of drench. 



17

D
R

E
N

C
H

IN
G

 A
N

D
 V

A
C

C
IN

A
T

IN
G

 

DRENCHING AND VACCINATING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Compatible with most liquid drenches 
• Manufactured from high grade plastic 
• The 25ml Auto Drencher has 2.5ml graduations
• Easy access clip opening for cleaning
• Premium tube feed

PART NO DESCRIPTION

439046 25ml Auto Drencher

25ML AUTO DRENCHER

An economic, lightweight drencher made from high quality 
plastic for oral dosing of livestock. The Drencher is compatible 
with most liquid drenches.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Removable cylinder makes cleaning and servicing easy 
• Manufactured from high grade plastic for a robust 

construction
• The 30ml Auto Drencher has 2.5ml graduations
• Feed tube included 
• Spare part kits are available

PART NO DESCRIPTION

440048 30ml Auto Drencher

30ML AUTO DRENCHER

Don't waste a drop of drench! Manufactured from high grade 
plastic for a robust construction - this drencher is virtually 
unbreakable. It has a bite resistant metal nozzle, adjustable for 
comfortable drenching. Used to administer oral animal health 
products to a variety of livestock. Removable cylinder makes 
cleaning and servicing easy. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

440036 Phillips Auto Drencher 60ml

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Easy to adjust, clean and maintain
• Bite resistant metal nozzle, adjustable for comfortable 

drenching
• Provides accurate and reliable dosing
• 2.5ml graduations 

60ML PHILLIPS AUTO DRENCHER

The Phillips Auto Drencher gives an accurate dose every time, 
with the minimum of fuss. It is made from high grade plastic, 
which has rendered the drencher virtually unbreakable. It 
comes complete with a bite resistant metal nozzle, and is fully 
adjustable for comfortable drenching.  

PART NO DESCRIPTION

439034 Non Auto Cattle Drencher 150ml

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Bite resistant metal nozzle
• Easy to maintain and to clean
• 25 ml graduations.     

150ML NON AUTO CATTLE DRENCHER 

Use the non Auto drencher to suck up the drench through the 
nozzle, set the dose and start to drench with one of the easiest 
and fastest drencher's around.  Features a clear plastic barrel 
and easy dosage settings. 



DRENCHING AND VACCINATING 

D
R

E
N

C
H

IN
G

 A
N

D
 V

A
C

C
IN

A
T

IN
G

 

18

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Long-reach injection gun
• Medicate cattle from up to 5 feet away
• Dose rates from 1ml to 20ml
• Flow stops automatically if animal pulls away from the 

needle
• Can also be used with pigs and other thick-skinned animals
• Each system comes complete with 4 syringes and needles 

and its own handy carry bag

PART NO DESCRIPTION

AH01001 Masterject Auto Injector

PART NO DESCRIPTION

AH01003 Masterject Needles pack of 12

MASTERJECT AUTO INJECTOR MASTERJECT NEEDLE 

The MasterJect cattle injection gun is an automatic, long-
reach animal injection system that utilises a 20ml syringe 
that can be set to any dose rate from 1ml up to 20ml.  The 
MasterJect Auto Injector allows the administration of 
multiple doses of medication to animals from up to 
5’ (1.524 metres) without having to restrain them. Its 
aluminium handle is easily adjusted and can be locked  
to the required length. 

Though MasterJect is primarily a cattle injection gun, it can also 
medicate pigs, and any other thick-skinned animal. The beauty 
of MasterJect is that, unlike other injection or darting solutions,  
it immediately stops the flow of medication should the animal 
pull away from the needle.

A pack of 12 needles used in the Masterject Automatic Animal 
Injector System

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• 1ml graduations from 1-15ml

PART NO DESCRIPTION

40504 15ml Applicator 90mm Drench Nozzle

RITCHEY 15ML APPLICATOR 90MM 
DRENCH NOZZLE 

A robust drench nozzle for adult animals featuring a robust 
ergonomic ‘V-grip’ design and comes complete with draw off 
tube and screw thread adjuster.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Screw thread adjuster
• Ergonomic V-grip design

PART NO DESCRIPTION

40502 6ml Stv Bottle Mount Injector

6ML STV BOTTLE MOUNT INJECTOR

The Ritchey mount injector bottle fits easily and directly on 
to the syringe, so there is no need for tubes. It has 0.5ml 
graduations from 0.5ml - 6ml and a metal Luer Lock Tip to fit 
most Luer specification needles.

DISPOSABLE SYRINGES

Quality disposable syringes with clear graduations and rubber  
piston for excellent suction. Available individually or in packs.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

AH02016 Disposable Syringe 50Ml 1/Each
AH02006 Disposable Syringe 50Ml Box Of 25
AH02009 Disposable Syringe 50Ml Box Of 50
AH02021 Disposable Syringe 30Ml 1/Each
AH02013 Disposable Syringe 30Ml Box Of 50
AH02020 Disposable Syringe 20Ml  1/Each
AH02012 Disposable Syringe 20Ml Box Of 50
AH02019 Disposable Syringe 10Ml 1/Each
AH02010 Disposable Syringe 10Ml Box Of 100
AH02018 Disposable Syringe 5Ml  1/Each
AH02014 Disposable Syringe 5Ml  Box Of 100
AH02017 Disposable Syringe 2Ml  1/Each
AH02011 Disposable Syringe 2Ml  Box Of 100



19

D
R

E
N

C
H

IN
G

 A
N

D
 V

A
C

C
IN

A
T

IN
G

 

DRENCHING AND VACCINATING 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Fully sterilisable
• Made from high quality stainless steel
Packaged in boxes of 12

PART NO DESCRIPTION

534241  Luer Needles 13G x 1 3/4" single     
534249  Luer Needles 13G x 2" Pk 12     
534234  Luer Needles 14G x 1 1/4" Pk 12     
534228  Luer Needles 14G x 3/4" Pk 12     
534201  Luer Needles 16G x 1 1/2" Pk 12     
534195  Luer Needles 16G x 1" Pk 12     
534189  Luer Needles 16G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534192  Luer Needles 16G x 3/4" Pk 12     
534183  Luer Needles 17G x 1" Pk 12     
534158  Luer Needles 17G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534171  Luer Needles 17G x 3/4" Pk 12     
534146  Luer Needles 18G x 1" Pk 12     
534122  Luer Needles 18G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534134  Luer Needles 18G x 3/4" Pk 12     
534092  Luer Needles 19G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534109  Luer Needles 19G x 3/4" Pk 12    
534067  Luer Needles 20G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534079  Luer Needles 20G x 5/8" Pk 12     
534043  Luer Needles 21G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534031  Luer Needles 22G x 1/2" Pk 12     
534018  Luer Needles 22G x 1/4" Pk 12     

PART NO DESCRIPTION

528808 Disposable Needles 16G x 1" Pk 100
528821 Disposable Needles 16G x 1 1/2" Pk 100
528766 Disposable Needles 17G x 1/2" Pk 100
528825 Disposable Needles 17G x 3/4" Pk 100
528882 Disposable Needles 18G x 1" Pk 100
528523 Disposable Needles 18G x 1 1/2" Pk 100
528754 Disposable Needles 18G x 1/2" Pk 100
528778 Disposable Needles 18G x 3/4" Pk 100
528535 Disposable Needles 19G x 1" Pk 100
528791 Disposable Needles 20G x 1/2" Pk 100

LUER NEEDLES PK 12 DISPOSABLE NEEDLES PK 100

Luer Needles are used for veterinary and livestock applications. 
They are fully sterilisable needles and are made from high 
quality stainless steel. 

A box of 100 individually wrapped Luer lock needles.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

40509 60ml Auto Drencher C/W Floating Hook Nozzle

60ML AUTO DRENCHER C/W
FLOATING HOOK NOZZLE

FLUTTER VALVE INJECTION SET

The Flutter Valve Injector Set allows for injection of large 
volumes of solution. Supplied with two record fitting needles,  
13 gauge 44.6mm (1.75") - For glass or plastic bottles.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• For easy injection of large volumes of solution
• For glass or plastic bottles

PART NO DESCRIPTION

500069 Flutter Valve Injection Set

The Phillips 60ml Auto Cattle Doser with feed tube provides an 
accurate dose every time with the minimum of fuss. Made using 
high grade plastic construction, this drencher is extremely 
tough and features a bite resistant metal nozzle which is fully 
adjustable for comfortable drenching.



F
O

O
T

C
A

R
E

20 FOOTCARE

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Includes wrist strap
• High quality light weight shears

PART NO DESCRIPTION

421352 Trafalgar Lightweight Footrot Shears

The Trafalgar Footrot Shears are high quality and lightweight. 
They have a strong cut, are easy to handle and manoeuvre 
around cleats.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Serrated blades
• High quality tempered steel

PART NO DESCRIPTION

421261 Trafalgar Heavy Duty Footrot Shears (Serrated)

The Trafalgar Heavy Duty Footrot 
Shears are made from high quality 
tempered steel. They have heat 
treated precision ground blades for 
strength and supreme sharpness. 

TRAFALGAR HEAVY DUTY  
FOOTROT SHEARS (SERRATED)

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Soft grip handles 
• Designed for heavy-duty use
• Interchangeable cutting blades
• Length: 41cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

80010 Hoof Cutter

HOOF CUTTER

The Hoof Cutter comes complete 
with fitting screw and exchangeable 
blades and is built with double-
action compound joints.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• For use on all animals 
• Alcohol based, purple  

cleansing spray
• 500ml container

PART NO DESCRIPTION

41141 Ritchey Footcare and Cleansing Spray 500 ML

A general purpose, alcohol based, 
purple cleaning spray for use on all 
animals. Navels should be sprayed 
as soon as possible after birth and 
allowed to dry before turnout. 

RITCHEY FOOTCARE  
& CLEANSING SPRAY*

* Sold in packs of 12 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Non-antibiotic biocide
• Targets & prevents many illnesses
• Aids visibility by dying the areas it is applied too
• Free from copper sulphate and other harmful organic acids

PART NO DESCRIPTION

M41004 Ritchey Hooftreat Plus 25Lt - Not illustrated

RITCHEY HOOFTREAT PLUS

Made using a liquid formula which helps to relieve the 
symptoms of many cattle lameness diseases, particularly 
Digital Dermatitis. Ritchey Hooftreat Plus is tough, durable 
and easily used to clean hooves and surrounding areas. It 
also contains a dye to aid visibility on the hoof, meaning it 
is the  new generation of non-antibiotic biocide which is free 
from copper sulphate and other harmful organic acids.

TRAFALGAR LIGHTWEIGHT FOOTROT SHEARS



21

F
O

O
T

C
A

R
E

FOOTCARE

509012

509073

509188

509212

The Aesculap Hoof Knives are German engineered knives 
with an extremely effective cutting edge and are famous for 
their resilience and resistance to damage. The ergonomic 
handle allows the knives to be used comfortably even after 
prolonged periods of time. 

Manufactured from special break-proof stainless steel which 
gives the blade its long life. Making these one of the most 
popular ranges of cattle and horses hoof knives available today.

AESCULAP HOOF KNIVES

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Ergonomic handle
• Long life stainless steel blade
• Hard-wearing 'break-proof' Aesculap hoof knife
• Appreciated by professional users for many years
• Length 19cm
• Left and right handed knives available 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

509012 Hoof Knife R/H Single Edge
509024 Hoof Knife L/H Single Edge 
509048 Hoof Knife Swedish Style R/H Single Edge
509061 Hoof Knife Swedish Style L/H Single Edge
509073 Hoof Knife Swedish Style R/H Double Edge
509115 Hoof Knife Small Double Edge
509139 Hoof Knife R/H Double Edge
509176 Hoof Knife Aesculap L/H Single Edge Narrow 
509188 Hoof Knife Aesculap R/H Double Edge
509206 Hoof Knife Aesculap R/H Single Edge Narrow
509210 Hoof Knife Aesculap R/H Double Edge Medium
509212 Hoof Knife Aesculap R/H Single Edge Narrow
509218 Hoof Knife Aesculap L/H Single Edge Narrow

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• High quality steel, for a longer lasting edge and easier 
sharpening

• Broad blade and fine wooden handle
• Strong and hard wearing

PART NO DESCRIPTION

80001 PROFI Hoof Knife Right Handed Thin Blade 
80002 PROFI Hoof Knife Left Handed Thin Blade 
80003 PROFI Hoof Knife Double Edged Medium Blade

The Profi Hoof Knife is made of high quality special steel 
developed for cutting tools. The blade is easy to sharpen, 
and includes an improved blade radius for precise action. The 
ergonomic shaped handles are made of fine wood.

PROFI HOOF KNIVES



Lambing

L
A

M
B

IN
G

22 LAMBING



23

L
A

M
B

IN
G

LAMBING

The Lambing Aid set is a useful aid during a difficult lambing. The 
set includes a 3mm (1/8") lambing rope and sensory fingertips.

LAMBING AID SET

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• 3mm (1/8″) lambing rope is included
• Sensory fingertips included

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Made from washable, man-made material that won't rot
• Eases the lambing process
• Exerts pressure on key points
• Keeps head raised and back down to relieve pain
• Prevents the ewe's uterus from prolapsing

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Prevents protruding or forced bodies
• Made from rot resistant nylon webbing, with Kevlar stitching
• Quick release buckles make it safe and easy to use

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Eases pain when giving birth
• Reduces the risk of a uterine prolapse

PART NO DESCRIPTION

58000 Ritchey Ewe Truss

PART NO DESCRIPTION

434073 Cox Ewe Truss

PART NO DESCRIPTION

BR04070 Uteri Support
PART NO DESCRIPTION

434085 Lambing Aid Set

RITCHEY EWE TRUSS*

COX EWE TRUSS*

UTERI SUPPORT*

The Ritchey Ewe Truss can help to prevent a uterine prolapse 
and will allow lambing to proceed, whilst exerting pressure 
on key points. It can also be used to hold back and support 
a prolapsed uterus, which will lessen the risk of infection and 
speed up the recovery process. The device keeps the head 
raised and back down to relieve pain. 

The Cox Ewe Truss prevents protruding or forced bodies 
during the lambing process. It is made from rot resistant 
nylon webbing, with Kevlar stitching and with quick release 
buckles. It allows ewes to lamb normally.

The Uteri Support is an internal uterine support system to 
help prevent ewe prolapses during birth. The product can be 
used on its own, by tying it to the fleece, or alternatively in 
conjunction with an ewe truss. Always sterilise the product 
before use, and apply Ritchey Superlube before insertion.

* Sold as a single item 

* Sold as a single item 

* Uteri support sold as a pack of 4 * Sold as a single item 



L
A

M
B

IN
G

24 LAMBING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Nylon with a single loop
• Diameter 3mm (1/8”)
• Can be washed and reused

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Rings are made from natural latex
• Quality you can rely on
• Trusted the world over for over 50 years
• Can prevent faecal matter accumulating on the tail

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Made from rolled rubber 
• Available in two different quantities

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Lightweight, durable and flexible
• Extremely easy to use
• Purpose-built to help with lambing, and an essential aid

PART NO DESCRIPTION

434024 Lambing Rope

PART NO DESCRIPTION

426027 Elastrator Rings Box 100
426039 Elastrator Rings Box 500
426118 Elastrator Rings Applicator

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56402 Castration Rings 500
56404 Castration Rings Bucket 1500

PART NO DESCRIPTION

434036 Lambing Instrument

LAMBING ROPE*

ELASTRATOR LAMB CASTRATION RINGS
CASTRATION RINGS*

LAMBING INSTRUMENT*

The Lambing Rope is designed to provide safe, gentle 
assistance during birth. The Lambing Rope is made from 
nylon and has a single loop on the end. The product is also 
durable enough to withstand cleaning with disinfectant 
products, essential for lambing season.

The Elastrator Lamb Castration rings are made from natural 
latex, and allow you to dock the lamb’s tail. Docking improves 
the health and welfare of sheep and lambs, preventing faecal 
matter from accumulating on the tail and hindquarters of the 
animal. Apply a rubber ring to the tail using the elastrator tool, 
the bands will then cut off the blood supply to the tail, causing 
the tail to fall off in 7 to 10 days.

Castration and tail docking should be carried out within the 
first week of life, and care must be taken to place the ring 
above both testes.

The Lambing Instrument is vital to have around the farm 
when an ewe is experiencing a difficult birth, and especially 
when the lamb's head is back, the lambing instrument can 
help to provide some valuable extra reach. The loop at the 
top is designed to fit over the lamb’s head, whilst the fork-
shape supports the animal’s chin. 

* Sold as a single item 
* Sold as a single item 

* Castration rings are sold in packs of 10



25

L
A

M
B

IN
G

LAMBING

TM

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• High quality pliers
• Strong and reliable patented recess to keep rings secure
• Complete with 100 rings

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Suitable for lambs or calves
• Easy to fill, clean and use
• Has an extra-large capacity
• Leads directly to the stomach
• 140ml Syringe
• Supplied with two catheters

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Farmer's Choice has been developed by farmers, for 
farmers and has been trialled on farms across the UK

• Colostrum contains natural nucleotides and, using 
breakthrough technology, it draws on advances in human 
baby nutrition

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56411 Castration Ring Pliers

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56011 Emergency Feeder – 140ml Lamb

PART NO DESCRIPTION

710010  Lamb Colostrum (10 feed) - 250 gsm
710020  Lamb Colostrum (20 Feed) - 500 gsm
710050  Lamb Colostrum (100 Feed) 2.5 kg
710060  Lamb Colostrum (400 Feed) 10 kg

CASTRATION RING PLIERS

EMERGENCY FEEDER

FARMER’S CHOICE LAMB COLOSTRUM*

The Castration Ring Pliers are made with the highest quality 
materials and are strong and reliable with good length  
of prongs. A Patented recess helps to avoid the rings from 
slipping off.

The Emergency Feeder is designed to be used for 
emergencies only, and provides a new born lamb or calf with 
the colostrum or glucose they need, when they are unable to 
get it any other way. This device is designed to go down into 
a newborn's stomach, and there are safeguards in place to 
prevent it from entering the trachea (windpipe).

Specifically formulated to provide lambs with the best 
possible start. The Colostrum provides four instant energy 
sources in the form of carbohydrates. Carbohydrates, unlike 
most fats, are easily converted into glucose and energy to 
boost lambs and get them on their feet to suckle. 

* 500 gsm - Sold in packs of 6

* Sold as a single item 



L
A

M
B

IN
G

26 LAMBING

ROB-ROY CROOKS BLACK COL-ROY CROOKS BLU-ROY CROOKS

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Available in 2 lengths
• Strong, durable construction
• Comfortable ergonomic handle
Available in red

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Available in 2 lengths  
(long 134cm and medium 118cm)

• Made from unique fibre glass
• Flexible Shaft
• Strong nylon head

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Available in 5 sizes
• Strong, durable construction
• Comfortable ergonomic handle

710
0

1

710
0

0

710
30

710
32

710
20

710
22

71130

71132

71230

PART NO DESCRIPTION

71020 Crook: Rob-Roy Long Neck
71022 Crook: Rob-Roy Short Neck

PART NO DESCRIPTION

71000 Crook: Col-Roy Original Long
71001 Crook: Col-Roy Medium

PART NO DESCRIPTION

71030 Crook: Blu-Roy Long Neck
71032 Crook: Blu-Roy Short Neck
71130 Crook: Blu-Roy Long Leg
71132 Crook: Blu-Roy Short Leg 
71230 Crook: Blu-Roy Combination

Available with a long or short neck, the 
shaft of the Rob Roy Crook is made 
from an aluminium poly coated tube.

Col-Roy Crooks are made with a 
unique fibre-glass flexible shaft and a 
strong nylon head and are available in 
two sizes depending on requirements.

The Blu-Roy Crook is made from solid 
aluminium with cobalt blue shaft 
and is polycoated for comfort. It is  
available in 5 different sizes depending 
on requirements.

Sold as a single item 
Sold as a single item 

Sold as a single item 

MADE IN  GREAT BR ITA IN



Sold as a single item 

27

L
A

M
B

IN
G

LAMBING

FOR MORE 
DRENCHERS  

& VACCINATORS  
GO TO  

PAGE 15

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• 60ml syringe
• Helps to feed lambs which are otherwise too weak

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• The Sterivax pack contains: 5ml semi-disposable 
vaccinator, draw off system, 1 x Sterimatic Sleeve,  
3 x Stericaps and 3 x 18g x 1” needles.

• Give up to 300 automatically disinfected and accurate 
injections

• Increased safety for the operator allowing for fewer needle 
stick and scratch injuries

• Healthier livestock because of reduced abscesses and 
cross infections between animals

PART NO DESCRIPTION

435107 Syringe with catheter (Lamb)
435070   Syringe with rubber catheter

PART NO DESCRIPTION

530311 Cox 5ml Sterivax Pack

SYRINGE WITH CATHETER

COX 5ML STERIVAX PACK 

60ml Syringe and Catheter, which is used for feeding lambs 
that are too weak to suckle due to exposure or other ailments.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• High quality precision vaccinator
• Lightweight and economic
• Provides accurate administration of vaccine
• Comes complete with draw off system

PART NO DESCRIPTION

532058 Semi Disposable Vaccinator 5ml

SEMI DISPOSABLE VACCINATOR 5ML

A High quality precision Phillips instrument. The Semi 
Disposable Vaccinator is one of the most popular automatic 
plastic vaccinators in the UK. It is lightweight and economic 
and provides accurate administration of vaccine. This injector 
is used as part of the popular Sterivax system.

The Sterivax is a precision moulded plastic container that 
fits into the Sterimatic sleeve and contains foam soaked in 
disinfectant, which cleans the needle as it passes through the 
Stericap. 

STERIMATIC REFILL 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Five Stericaps and needles are included

PART NO DESCRIPTION

530190 Sterimatic Refill

A refill pack for use with the Disposable Vaccinator. 



L
A

M
B

IN
G

28 LAMBING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Made from a durable plastic
• Red teat can be changed and replaced if it gets too worn 

or damaged
• Includes an in-built flutter valve to prevent any liquid or air 

making its way back in to the bottle
• Incorporates a natural feeling soft, red teat

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56230 Lamb Feeder Bottle with Teat
56207 Spare Teat – 5 per pack

LAMB FEEDER BOTTLE WITH TEAT 450ML LAMB BOTTLE 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Complete with teat
• Individually adjustable milk flow
• Bottle neck with large diameter for easy filling
• Large graduations
• 450ml capacity

PART NO DESCRIPTION

435032 450ml Lamb Bottle

Always needed around the farm.  
Supplied with teat and featuring a 
large bottle neck for easy filling, as 
well as with clear graduations for 
accurate dosage.

The Lamb Feeder Bottle is a must 
have piece of equipment come 
lambing season, the Ritchey Lamb 
Feeding Bottle comes complete with 
a soft, screw-on, non-vac teat, and 
is the perfect tool for hand rearing 
new born lambs.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• 10 litre capacity
• Includes carry handle and 6 teats
• Can be fixed onto fences or feeding rails

PART NO DESCRIPTION

503241 Lamb Bucket Feeder and 6 Teats
503253 Spare teat

LAMB BUCKET FEEDER AND 6 TEATS 

Lamb Feeder System and 
hanging rack, incorporating 
a traditional cross cut teat 
system to eliminate wastage. 
It is a square plastic feeder 
with 2 chambers, which 
hangs easily on a rail. 

OVER HURDLE 6 TEAT LAMB FEEDER

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Plastic carry handle
• For feeding up to 6 lambs
• Holds up to 12 litres

PART NO DESCRIPTION

503245 Special 6 Teat Lamb Feeder 
56128 Spare Valve Kits 
56133 Valve Washers

Square bucket, complete 
with 6 teats with non-
return valves to ensure a 
steady milk supply. Teat 
holes can be enlarged 
for greater milk flow. 
For positioning on a pen 
partition.

* Sold as a single item 

* Sold as a single item 

* Sold as a single item 

* Sold as a single item 

3 TEAT LAMB FEEDING BUCKET

Complete with 3 teats.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

503200 3 Teat Lamb Feeding Bucket
505134 Spare Teats 



29

L
A

M
B

IN
G

LAMBING

OVER HURDLE SPARE TEATS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56203 Spare Teats Red - Not Illustrated 
56204 Spare Teats White - Not Illustrated 

BLACK PULL ON LAMB TEAT 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Fits most household bottles 
• Bulbous end to encourage fast acceptance

PART NO DESCRIPTION

503101 Black Pull On Lamb Teat

Made of superior rubber, making it supple yet strong. A bulbous 
end, which is specially designed to encourage fast acceptance. 
Hollow cone tip permits milk flow regulation, by cutting the tip 
for a slow flow or at the lower tip for increased flow. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Rubber teat, which is pushed inside the neck of a bottle
• Milk hole can be enlarged where necessary

PART NO DESCRIPTION

503137 Lamb Teat Plug In

LAMB TEAT PLUG IN 

The Lamb Teat Plug In is pushed inside the neck of a bottle 
to assist with lamb feeding. The milk hole can be enlarged to 
your requirements.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Rubber teats for bottles with  
a threaded neck

• Fits many plastic ‘pop’ bottles

PART NO DESCRIPTION

503228 Pritchards Screen On Lamb Teat

PRITCHARDS SCREW ON LAMB TEAT 

A flutter valve lets air back 
into the bottle as the lamb 
is drinking. Seals onto most 
modern bottles.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Fitted with non-return valve  
• Can be fixed onto fences or feeding rails

PART NO DESCRIPTION

504142 Lamb Bar Feeder with N R Valve

LAMB BAR FEEDER  
WITH NON-RETURN VALVE 

The Lamb Bar Feeder is a functional feeding system, that can 
be attached to a fence or feeding rail. The product comes 
complete with a teat, tubing, and a non-return valve to ensure 
a steady milk supply.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Fits most plastic bottles

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56207 Screw on Lamb Teat

SCREW ON LAMB TEAT *

Soft silicone rubber and metal 
ball valve incorporated in  
the cap.

* Teats sold in packs of 5



L
A

M
B

IN
G

30 LAMBING

FOR MORE 
GLOVES GO 
TO PAGE 5

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Latex teats for bottles with a threaded neck
• Fits most plastic ‘pop’ bottles

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Hard glass
• Tolerates splash water

Available in 150W and 250W

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Inexpensive clear polythene gloves,  
for general hygiene on the farm

• Available in packs of 100PART NO DESCRIPTION

503232 Cox Screw On Teat

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56811 Infrared Lamp Red 150W
56812 Infrared Lamp Red 250W

PART NO DESCRIPTION

496157 Polythene Wrist Length Gloves

COX SCREW ON TEAT 

INFRARED REFLECTOR 

INFRARED LAMP RED

POLYTHENE WRIST LENGTH GLOVES 

The Cox Screw on teat fits the Feeding Bottle and most other 
plastic bottles and is ideal for Alpacas, Goats & Lambs.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Aluminium shade, diameter 21cm
• Eight ventilation holes provide better air circulation, 

extending the lamp’s service life
• Chain for attachment, max load 20kg
• Comes with 5m cable

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56810 Infrared Reflector

With 8 ventilation holes to provide better air circulation, the 
aluminium shade helps to extend the lamps service life; whilst 
the attachment chain allows it to hang securely.

To be used with the Infrared Reflector.

Polythene, wrist length gloves (30cm). One size fits all. 
Comes in a dispenser bag of 100 gloves. Always useful to 
have around.

The Philips Infrared Economy Lamp is for use with growing 
lambs and larger breeds of sheep.

PHILIPS INFRARED ECONOMY LAMP

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Robust moulded glass
• Excellent heat transmission
• Can reduce energy costs by up to 30% 
• Splash-proof
• Cost effective (average service life 5,000 hours approx.)

Available in 100w and 175w

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56813 Philips Infrared Economy Lamp Red 100W
56814 Philips Infrared Economy Lamp Red 175W



31

L
A

M
B

IN
G

LAMBING

PART NO DESCRIPTION

56802 Lamb Covers (100) Single Orange
56803 Lamb Covers (100) Twin Clear

LAMB COVERS RITCHEY SUPER SPRAYLINE

PLEASE NOTE: When purchasing our lamb jackets please bear 
in mind that lambs will typically shed their jacket after 3-days, so 
please adjust your order quantity accordingly. 

The polythene lamb jackets help prevent hypothermia, which 
is a major cause of lamb mortality in the UK. The Lamb jackets 
are designed not to interfere with mothering, as the ewe will 
still be able to smell and identify her own lamb, due to the cut 
away back. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Polythene lamb jacket which protects new born lambs 
against the elements

• Includes a marking pen for numbering lambs
• Cut away back ensures no interference with the natural 

bonding process
• As the lamb grows the need for protection decreases and 

it can burst through and shed the biodegradable cover
• 100 lamb jackets per box
• Environmentally friendly -  the polythene jacket is 

degradable in ultra-violet light

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Easy to use and quick to fit 
• 10% holding, 90% tranquillity, it keeps them so tranquil  

they will even feed 
• Easy to use, humane way to restrain stock

PART NO DESCRIPTION

437177  Gambrel Restrainer Large 

GAMBREL RESTRAINER

The Gambrel Restrainer is the easy and simple way to restrain 
and hold sheep. It is an essential aid for lambing, holding, foot 
trimming, treatment and transportation. For use with growing 
lambs and large breeds of sheep.

Ritchey Super Sprayline is an all-weather, long lasting aerosol 
marker for general use in sheep and lamb identification. It 
is also used as a multi-purpose dairy cow flank and udder 
marker. Super Sprayline is approved by the British Wool 
Marketing Board.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Can be used on cows, goats, sheep 
and pigs

• Long term spray marker

• 360 degree spray

• Suitable for use on wet or dry fleeces

• Block free nozzle

• Ideal for sorting, grading, scanning or pairing ewes with 
lambs after birth

• Available in a 200ml or 400ml can 

• Colours Purple, Yellow, Red, Orange, Blue, Green and 
White (White available in 400ml only)

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

30003  Super Sprayline 200ml Purple 
30004  Super Sprayline 200ml Yellow     
30005  Super Sprayline 200ml Red   
30006  Super Sprayline 200ml Orange 
30007  Super Sprayline 200ml Blue  
30008  Super Sprayline 200ml Green      
30102  Super Sprayline 400ml White   
30103  Super Sprayline 400ml Purple  
30104  Super Sprayline 400ml Yellow      
30105  Super Sprayline 400ml Red  
30106  Super Sprayline 400ml Orange    
30107  Super Sprayline 400ml Blue      
30108  Super Sprayline 400ml Green     

PLEASE NOTE: 200 ml Sprayline is sold in packs of 20 
 400 ml Sprayline is sold in packs of 12

TE
S

TE
D

 A

ND APPROVED SCOU
R

A
B

LE

•      BRITISH WOOL MARKETING BOARD
   

   
•

 



L
A

M
B

IN
G

32 LAMBING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Versatile and durable fleece marker
• Able to adhere directly onto sheep whether wet or dry
• Can be used pre or post dipping
• Can be used alongside branding irons & spot marking sticks  
• Available in 2.5lt and a 5lt tub
• Available in Black, Purple, Orange, Blue, Green and Deep Red. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

33101 Dales Marker 2.5 Lt Black - sold in packs of 4 
33103 Dales Marker 2.5 Lt Purple - sold in packs of 4 
33106 Dales Marker 2.5 Lt Orange - sold in packs of 4 
33107 Dales Marker 2.5 Lt Blue - sold in packs of 4 
33108 Dales Marker 2.5 Lt Green - sold in packs of 4 
33112 Dales Marker 2.5 Lt Deep Red - sold in packs of 4 
33201  Dales Marker 5 Lt Black - sold in packs of 2 
33203 Dales Marker 5 Lt Purple - sold in packs of 2 
33204  Dales Marker 5 Lt Yellow - sold in packs of 2 
33206  Dales Marker 5 Lt Orange - sold in packs of 2 
33207  Dales Marker 5 Lt Blue - sold in packs of 2 
33208  Dales Marker 5 Lt Green - sold in packs of 2 
33212  Dales Marker 5 Lt Deep Red - sold in packs of 2 

DALES MARKER 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Great value for money
• Can be used on cows or sheep
• Creates durable short-term markings 
• Available in Red, Blue and Green

PART NO DESCRIPTION

30315 Ritchey Stock Marker Spray 450ml Red 
30317 Ritchey Stock Marker Spray 450ml Blue 
30318 Ritchey Stock Marker Spray 450ml Green 

RITCHEY STOCK MARKER SPRAY 450ML

Available in 3 vividly clear colours, Ritchey Stock Marker 
Spray can be used on cows and sheep, etc. and is designed 
to be sprayed directly onto an animal so that it can be clearly 
identified and singled out when necessary.

The Dales Sheep Marker has been designed to cater for upland 
sheep, which are generally more prone to experiencing all 
elements of the weather. Dales Sheep marker fluid adheres 
strongly to a sheep's coat and is available in a range of 
colours, making it ideal for numbering/ marking your flock.

PLEASE NOTE: 
• 2.5lt sold in cases of 4 
• 5lt sold in packs of 2



33

L
A

M
B

IN
G

LAMBING

PLEASE NOTE: Black is not BWMB approved.

TE
S

TE
D

 A

ND APPROVED SCOU
R

A
B

LE

•      BRITISH WOOL MARKETING BOARD
   

   
•

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Can be applied wet or dry to wool
• Will remain bright even after heavy rain
• Specifically designed tip for precise and accurate markings
• High quality – accredited and approved by the British Wool 

Marketing Board
• Available in 400ml cans
• Available in Red, Blue, Green, Purple,  

Black, Yellow and Orange

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Resealable cap preventing accidental marks and stops the  
stick from becoming dried out

• A reliable and economical method of identification
• A handy pocket-sized marker
• Available in Black, Blue, Green, Purple and Red

PART NO DESCRIPTION

476109RED Cox Sheep Market Spray RED 400ml  
476109BLU Cox Sheep Market Spray BLUE 400ml 
476109GRE Cox Sheep Market Spray GREEN 400ml 
476109PUR Cox Sheep Market Spray PURPLE 400ml 
476109BLA Cox Sheep Market Spray BLACK 400ml 
476109YEL Cox Sheep Market Spray YELLOW 400ml 
476109ORA Cox Sheep Market Spray ORANGE 400ml 

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

475609RED WAX MARKER STICK RED  
475609BLU WAX MARKER STICK BLUE  
475609GRE WAX MARKER STICK GREEN 
475609PUR WAX MARKER STICK PURPLE 

COX SHEEP MARKER SPRAY WAX MARKER STICK 

Cox Sheep Marker Spray is Ideal for grading or pairing ewes 
and lambs at birth.

Wax marker sticks with twist-up action making it ideal for 
temporary identification.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Length 5m and available in 3mm or 6mm width

PART NO DESCRIPTION

491317 Nylon Suture Tape 3mm
491305 Nylon Suture Tape 6mm

NYLON SUTURE TAPE

A nylon suture tape on card for use in closing a tissue opening 
used with suture needles. Often used for stitching a prolapse 
in sheep.



L
A

M
B

IN
G

34 LAMBING

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Stainless Steel
• 154mm (6”) half curved
Available in packs of two

PART NO DESCRIPTION

491329 Half Curve Suture Needle 6”

SUTURE NEEDLE HALF CURVE 6" PK 2

A high grade stainless steel suture needle which ensures a 
smooth, less traumatic passage through tissue. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Digital dial making it easier to read
• Quick and accurate results
• Available in Celsius (digital) and Fahrenheit (digital)

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• The Mediclamp is made of a high quality special plastic 
material and is designed for a long life and high reusability

• Snap on at birth to help avoid deadly diseases such as 
e.coli and joint ill

• Reduces the need for sprays, dips and expensive 
antibiotics

• Fully re-usable after sterilisation
• Available in packs of 50

PART NO DESCRIPTION

520238 Celsius (digital)
520251 Fahrenheit (digital)

PART NO DESCRIPTION

54201 Mediclamp

DIGITAL THERMOMETER 

MEDICLAMP

Provides a rapid and accurate reading of the temperature of 
all animals. Especially useful for diagnosing hypothermia in 
lambs.

The Mediclamp is used to accelerate the drying process of the 
umbilical cord. This then falls off within a shorter time frame 
and grants the new-born animal perfect protection to avoid  
bacterial infection. 

As soon as the umbilical cord has fallen off, the Mediclamp 
seals the other end with permanent pressure. 



ONLY THE BRIGHTEST 
EWES GET TOP MARKS
USE TOP MARKS HARNESS AND CRAYONS 
DURING MATING FOR CLEARER, BRIGHTER 
AND LONGER LASTING RESULTS

The Top Marks Harness has been specifically designed 
for comfort and ease of use. The harness moulds to the 
body of the ram and thus helps prevent chafing whilst 
securely holding the crayon firmly in place. The Top 
Marks Harness helps to protect your investment in your 
breeding stock whilst providing an accurate mark. 

HARNESS  
KEY FEATURES:

 Comfortable Fit
 Hugs the ram’s brisket and holds  

 the crayon in place therefore  
 reducing chaffing

 Uses Quick Clips instead of buckles,  
 making it faster and easier to strap on

 Harnesses can be strapped on  
 without tipping the ram

 Made with rot proof Kevlar stitching
 Bright webbing makes rams easier  

 to spot in the field

CRAYON  
KEY FEATURES:

 More effective  
 than raddle paint

 Leaves a clear mark

 Helps to provide a  
 greater breeding  
 insight

 Click-in-Click-out  
 Crayons do not  
 require a cotter pin

 Bright colours and  
 easy access packaging

TE
S

TE
D

 A

ND APPROVED SCOU
R

A
B

LE

•      BRITISH WOOL MARKETING BOARD
   

   
•

TOP MARKS HARNESS & RAM CRAYONS

TOP MARKS HARNESS & RAM CRAYONS* 
PART NO DESCRIPTION

477072 Top Marks Harness 
477057BLU Top Marks Crayon All Weather Blue 
477057GRE Top Marks Crayon All Weather Green 
477057ORA Top Marks Crayon All Weather Orange 
477057PUR Top Marks Crayon All Weather Purple 
477057RED Top Marks Crayon All Weather Red 
477057YEL Top Marks Crayon All Weather Yellow 

TOP MARKS COLD WEATHER CRAYONS
PART NO DESCRIPTION

477059BLU Top Marks Crayon Cold Blue  
477059GRE Top Marks Crayon Cold Green 
477059ORA Top Marks Crayon Cold Orange 
477059PUR Top Marks Crayon Cold Purple 
477059RED Top Marks Crayon Cold Red  
477059YEL Top Marks Crayon Cold Yellow 

* Top Marks Ram Crayons are sold in packs of 10 per colour

35

M
A

T
IN

G
 &

 M
A

R
K

IN
G

MATING & MARKING



PART NO DESCRIPTION 

50524 Ritchey Raddle Powder 450g Yellow     
50525 Ritchey Raddle Powder 450g Red    
50527 Ritchey Raddle Powder 450g Blue    
50528 Ritchey Raddle Powder 450g Green    
50504 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1Kg Yellow    
50505 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1Kg Red    
50507 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1Kg Blue    
50508 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1Kg Green    
50515 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1.5Kg Red    
50517 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1.5Kg Blue    
50518 Ritchey Raddle Powder 1.5Kg Green    

• Clip-in-system for rapid crayon change
•  Non-Slip adjustable buckles and V neck fitting for comfort
• Ideal for marking ewes as they are served
•  All Donaghy’s crayons are approved by the British Wool 

Marketing Board 

DONAGHY’S HARNESS 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

50200 Donaghy’s Harness 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

Alert tail paint is a unique 
formulation to improve mating 
management including heat 
detection without irritating the 
cows skin.

TE
S

TE
D

 A

ND APPROVED SCOU
R

A
B

LE

•      BRITISH WOOL MARKETING BOARD
   

   
•

A long lasting coloured paste which is ready to mix and is easy 
to apply to the ram’s chest for marking ewes at mating time. 
Raddle Powder is used as an alternative to Ram Crayons.

• Will not detach on the ram’s chest or between applications 
•  Easy to apply 
• 1 Lt of vegetable oil will blend 2.2kg of raddle powder
•  Available in four colours: Yellow, Red, Blue and Green 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

50304 Alert Tail Paint 500ml Yellow  
50305 Alert Tail Paint 500ml Red  
50306 Alert Tail Paint 500ml Orange  
50307 Alert Tail Paint 500ml Blue  
50308 Alert Tail Paint 500ml Green  

•  Paint will be broken or 
rubbed off after the cows 
are ridden, indicating that 
they have cycled 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

RAM CRAYONS HARD* 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

50105 Ram Crayon HARD - Donaghys Red 
50106 Ram Crayon HARD - Donaghys Orange 
50107 Ram Crayon HARD - Donaghys Blue 
50108 Ram Crayon HARD - Donaghys Green 

RAM CRAYONS SOFT*

PART NO DESCRIPTION

50005 Ram Crayon SOFT - Donaghys Red 
50006 Ram Crayon SOFT - Donaghys Orange 
50007 Ram Crayon SOFT - Donaghys Blue 
50008 Ram Crayon SOFT - Donaghys Green 

PLEASE NOTE: Crayons should be changed every  
three weeks to easily identify served ewes.

RAM CRAYONS KEY: 

To be used when the temperature is below 16°

To be used when the temperature is above 16°

DONAGHY’S HARNESS & RAM CRAYONS RITCHEY RADDLE POWDER

ALERT TAIL PAINT*

Donaghy’s Ram Crayons are a recognised market leader. 
Manufactured in New Zealand, they have provided 
generations of farmers with outstanding performing Ram 
Crayon used in the field, a tradition which continues to this 
day.

* Donaghys Ram Crayons are sold in packs of 5  
per colour 

* Alert Tail Paint is sold in packs of 12 per colour 

•  Outstanding performance in both wet and dry conditions 
lasting up to 20 days

• Easy to apply
•  Depending on usage, coverage is between  30-40 cows 

with a 15cm line
• Available in five colours: Yellow, Red, Orange, Blue & Green

M
A

T
IN

G
 &

 M
A

R
K

IN
G

36 MATING & MARKING



37

M
A

T
IN

G
 &

 M
A

R
K

IN
G

MATING & MARKING

PART NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH

473029BLA Tail Tape Plain Black  50m (165ft) 
473029BLU Tail Tape Plain Blue  50m (165ft) 
473029GRE Tail Tape Plain Green  50m (165ft) 
473029RED Tail Tape Plain Red  50m (165ft) 
473029WHI Tail Tape Plain White  50m (165ft) 
473029YEL Tail Tape Plain Yellow  50m (165ft) 

TAIL PAINT BRUSH ON*

TAIL TAPE 50M*

KAMAR HEATMOUNT DETECTORS

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Oil based formula lasts up to 30 days in suitable conditions
• Trials have shown it lasts well and is easy to apply even in  

wet weather
• Available in five bright non-fading colours; Yellow, Red, Blue, 

Green and Pink

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Instant visual aid for cows under observation
• Roll length 50m (165ft)
• Available in six colours:  

Black, Blue, Green, Red, White and Yellow

Donaghy’s uniquely 
formulated liquid tail paint 
has been used for years 
as a reliable tool for heat 
detection in cows and 
a practical solution for 
managing herd mating.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

50314 Tail Paint Brush On 1L Yellow 
50315 Tail Paint Brush On 1L Red 
50317 Tail Paint Brush On 1L Blue 
50318 Tail Paint Brush On 1L Green 
50319 Tail Paint Brush On 1L Pink 

* The 1Lt Bottle is supplied with handy brush applicator cap
* Tail Paint Brush On is sold in packs of 12 per colour

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Detectors provide a clear indication of a cow in heat by 
turning bright red, clearly visible from a distance

• Can reduce the cost of missed heats
• Stays firmly glued to the cow
• Helps to identify night heats
• Reliable even in extreme weather
• Increased herd profitability

PART NO DESCRIPTION PACK QTY

485081 Kamar Red Heatmount Detectors 25 
485093 Kamar Blue Heatmount Detectors 25 

* Sold as a single item

Kamar Heatmount Detectors 
are a valuable heat detection 
aid which can assist to identify 
cows ready for artificial 
breeding. Standing heat 
behaviour is the most reliable 
sign that a cow is ready to 
be bred. The detectors are a 
pressure sensitive device with 
a built-in timing mechanism 
designed to be activated by 
standing heat behaviour. 

Glued onto the sacrum (tail head), pressure from the brisket of 
a mounting animal requires approximately 3 seconds to turn the 
detector from white to red. This timing mechanism helps distinguish 
between true standing heat versus false mounting activity.

4 DURABLE
Stays on the fleece  
for up to one year

4 SCOURABLE Approved by the British Wool Marketing 
Board

4 ECONOMICAL
Easy to use and can brand up to  
1,000 sheep from one 5 litre can

4 DISTINCT
Available in red, blue, orange, green, 
purple and black

4 FLOCK SECURITY Clear deterrent against theft

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

475440BLU Si-Ro Mark Sheep Fluid BLUE box of 4 x 5lt 
475440GRE Si-Ro-Mark Sheep Fluid GREEN Box of 4 x 5lt 
4754400RA Si-Ro-Mark Sheep Fluid ORANGE Box of 4 x 5lt 
475440PUR Si-Ro-Mark Sheep Fluid PURPLE Box of 4 x 5lt 
475440RED Si-Ro-Mark Sheep Fluid RED Box of 4 x 5lt 
475446BLA Sheep Brand Fluid BLACK 4 x 5lt 



PART NO DESCRIPTION

552112  Mouth Whistle Plastic
552120  Mouth Whistle Metal - Not illustrated
552094  Mouth Whistle Standard Pitch Dog - Not illustrated
552100  Mouth Silent Dog Whistle - Not illustrated

SHEPHERD'S WHISTLES

This is a replacement aerosol for 
S.W.A.T, the automatic fly control 
system. Each refill will work for 
over a month, with a powerful, 
yet natural Pyrethrin based 
broad spectrum insecticide 
which is, non-toxic and safe to 
use around livestock.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

549025 SWAT Refill Can 300ml For Dispenser

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• S.W.A.T. will provide over a months’ worth of 24-hour fly 
protection, at 10-minute spray intervals

• Feature filled dispenser, with the option to dispense at 5, 
10, 15 and 30 minute intervals, 24 hours per day or only 
during daylight or darkness

• The dispenser features a flashing LED to show when the 
unit has power, this means when the unit stops flashing the 
batteries need to be replaced

• A super compressed, smaller and more environmentally 
friendly can

PART NO DESCRIPTION

549030 SWAT Auto Dispenser c/w SWAT Refill 300ml

S.W.A.T AUTO FLY CONTROL SYSTEM

S.W.A.T. is an automatic fly control 
system, consisting of an automatic 
dispenser and aerosol Fly Killer. 
Battery powered, the unit can be 
set up anywhere on Farm where 
needed, it will work for over a 
month on a single refill, providing 
complete peace of mind for the 
user, with a powerful, yet natural 
Pyrethrin based broad spectrum 
insecticide which is, non-toxic and 
safe to use around livestock.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

M41401 Ritchey Antichew Liquid 500Ml

RITCHEY ANTICHEW LIQUID 500ML 

The Ritchey Anti Chew is a quick 
drying astringent bitter spray, 
which dries on the area and 
reduces bleeding. Contains a 
purple colourant, to identify the 
pigs in which the Anti-chew has 
been applied. 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Curbs tail and flank biting in growing and finishing pigs
• Purple colourant makes the pig easily identifiable

PIG SORTING PADDLE 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Small ball bearing pieces inside the head that make a 
sound to which animals respond.

• Brightly coloured, so acts a visual guide

PART NO DESCRIPTION

77001 Pig Sorting Paddle

The Pig Sorting Paddle is a humane alternative for livestock, 
pig sorting and handling. The brightly coloured paddle head 
is 31 cm long, 16 cm wide and acts as a visual guide. 

S
U

N
D

R
IE

S
 

38 SUNDRIES

S.W.A.T REFILL CAN FOR DISPENSER

PART NO DESCRIPTION

495098 Tar Plaster Aerosol 200ml

TAR PLASTER 

This quick drying spray forms a 
transparent waterproof film and 
is ideal for minor wounds, navels, 
cuts and scratches.

* Sold as a single item



39

S
U

N
D

R
IE

S
 

SUNDRIES

PART NO DESCRIPTION

430201 Lambsfoot Knife Narrow Blade 8cm (3")

LAMBSFOOT KNIFE NARROW BLADE

Wooden handle with a straight 8cm (3") blade.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Economical
• Good quality blade and fixings

BRITISH HAND CRAFTED POCKET KNIVES
A range of quality handmade knives, crafted in England by apprentice trained Sheffield Cutlers, using methods passed down from 
generation to generation. Every part of the process, from blade blanking, hardening, tempering and grinding through to the final 
polishing is completed in the English factory, ensuring a consistent and high quality product. Natural hues in the wooden handles 
can make every knife seem unique.

Handmade in England, a very handy small bladed knife, with 
brass linings on a large, easy to grip rosewood handle with 
nickel bolsters. The blade is made of C70 Carbon Steel and is 
5cm (2") long. The closed length of the knife is 10cm. Carbon 
Steel blades keep their edge and sharpen well.

LAMBSFOOT KNIFE SCOTTISH PATTERN

PART NO DESCRIPTION

430067 Lambfoot Knife Scottish Pattern 5cm (2")

Handmade in England, in a traditional style, with brass linings 
and nickel bolsters. The blade is 7cm (2.75") long with a 
beautifully finished wooden handle.

LAMBSFOOT KNIFE SMALL

PART NO DESCRIPTION

430079 Lambfoot Knife Small 9cm (3.5")

Handmade in England, in a traditional style, with brass 
linings and nickel bolsters. The blade is 8cm (3") long with a 
beautifully finished wooden handle.

LAMBSFOOT KNIFE LARGE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

430080 Lambfoot Knife Large 10cm (4")

EVERYDAY POCKET KNIVES
Economical pocket knives, great for everyday use with good 
quality blades and fixings.

Plastic Handle, 6cm (2.5") blade.  

COX STRAIGHT BLADE PENKNIFE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

430205 Cox Straight Blade Penknife 6cm (2.5") 

Plastic Handle, 6cm (2.5") blade. 

COX CURVED BLADE PENKNIFE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

430207 Cox Curved Blade Penknife 6cm (2.5") 



ANIMAL HANDLING  
& WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

40 ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

We distribute both Prattley and Alligator mobile sheep and cattle handling 
equipment as well as Tru-Test Weighing equipment.  In addition to mobile 
sheep and cattle yards our range also includes; three point linkage sheep 
yards, weigh crates, electric and auto drafters, handling race, weigh cells, 
load bars and weighing platforms.  We also offer handling equipment for 
small holders.

All Prattley equipment is fully portable and can be taken to any part 
of the farm even in the roughest terrain allowing for on the spot stock 
management solutions.

Prattley Systems are also extremely tough and durable, for example 
the alloy used in production is heat treated which provides high tensile 
strength whilst still being light.  This means that each system can be 
easily set up and operated by just one user.

FIND OUT MORE

For the full range of Prattley Animal Handling Equipment contact your  
local account Manager, visit www.ritchey.co.uk or email the Hub  
hub@allflex.co.uk

Whether it is a relocatable stock yard, 
a cattle crush or an automated drafting 
system Prattley has the answer.

CONTACT  
THE ALLFLEX HUB  

FOR MORE DETAILS 
ON OUR PRATTLEY  

AND ALLIGATOR 
WEIGHING AND 

HANDLING SYSTEMS
HUB@ALLFLEX.CO.UK



41

A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

TAKE THE PENS TO THE SHEEP NOT THE SHEEP TO THE PENS

Moving sheep around the farm takes up valuable 
time, causes stress and poses an increased risk 
to biosecurity. Therefore keeping your livestock 
movements to an absolute minimum helps to 
improve productivity whist reducing the risk of 
biosecurity. 

Alligator has been helping British farmers for over 
four decades and has changed very little since it was 
originally launched.  It’s a system which is lightweight, 
modular, engineered for strength and above all else 
is designed to be fully mobile.

Because every farm is different farming large areas 
and split sites can be challenging.  Alligator is easy 
to use and straight forward to set up what is more 
it can be erected by just one person.  The system 
can handle up to 400 ewes and with the option to 
add up to three shearing pens it can be set up and 
operational in less than 30 minutes.

Alligator allows you to Treat / Draft / Weigh / Footbath / Shear / Crutch and Handle

The system is:

4 Mobile  Alligator is lightweight, robust and can be erected in minutes

4 Durable  Alligator boasts high grade raw materials, design and build quality

4 Versatile   Totally modular and reconfigured in minutes, Alligator is an ideal solution to remote sheep handling

4 Easy to use  Super strong and lightweight Alligator is exceptionally easy to use, even single-handedly 

4 Cost effective  Built to last saving time and money

The basic Alligator system is the most popular allowing up to 200 sheep to be handled at any one time. Many choose 
to add a diamond forcing pen to this, running smaller numbers from the large gathering pen into this and then from 
there into the race for treating or drafting as required. Additional components can be added as and when required 
such as dosing race, weighing systems, shearing pen and footbath etc. 

Find out more: 

Our technical support team can help advise you on the right Alligator package to suit you. What’s more we 
can offer a free farm demonstration to help you in deciding which system is best suited to your needs.  For 
example, a basic system may be your starting point with component additions - all held in stock and ready 
for immediate delivery. Contact your local account manager or email us at hub@allflex.co.uk

ALLIGATOR MOBILE SHEEP HANDLING



A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

42 ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

ELECTRONIC  
WEIGHING
WHY WEIGH?

Weighing replaces guess-work with facts, making it a 
powerful performance measurement tool for farmers.

The information provided by Tru-Test weigh scale 
indicators assists in decision making about feed rations, 
health treatments and condition scoring. On its own, 
weighing is a valuable addition to your operation. 
However, with the emergence of electronic identification 
(EiD), an opportunity exists to maximise the potential of 
the data collected.

WHAT ARE THE BENEFITS OF WEIGHING TO YOUR FARMING OPERATION?

Avoid Penalties! Ensure livestock are sold at the optimum weight grade  
Closely managing the weight gain of individual animals or groups can help you tailor your feed and treatment inputs 
to ensure maximum profitability, reduce the risk of penalties and saves you money!

Minimise treatment waste 
Drench/pour-on dosage can be calculated more accurately based on the requirements of the individual animal. 
Incorrect dosing is the number one cause of drench resistance amongst livestock, so while minimising treatment 
waste, you’re also maximising the health of your herd.

Monitor reproductive performance  
Closely monitoring the weight gain of offspring can help make breeding decisions to maximise  reproductive 
performance. 

In addition, ensuring optimum mating weights can improve breeding performance. Making sure target calving weights 
are reached will improve calving outcome.

Identify sick or lame animals earlier  
Regular weighing of individual animals means weight loss and other issues that manifest over time are identified 
sooner, allowing prevention rather than cure. Early detection helps when managing input costs such as feed, health 
treatment and culling.

Manage your time spent in the yard  
Your time is a valuable input in your farming operation. With the use of Tru-Test weigh systems your weigh sessions are 
completed faster and with less labour.

WHAT IS EiD?

Electronic Identification (EiD) allows you to track 
individuals through their entire life cycle via an 
electronic ear tag (or other EiD device such as a bolus). 

Many governments have implemented (or are planning 
to implement) mandatory EiD schemes to help protect 
the industry from the impact of biosecurity threats. 
From a farmer’s point of view, tagging animals with an 
electronic (EiD) tag can add value by allowing better 
management of individual performance. 

For details 
of EiD tags see 
the Livestock 
Identification 

section.

With EiD, an animals history 
can be tracked allowing 
identification of good and 
bad performers. Streamlining 
your herd/flock allows inputs 
to be assessed and profits 
maximised.



43

A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

WEIGH  
INDICATOR 
SELECTION 
CHART 

EZIWEIGH 5i EZIWEIGH 7i ID5000 XR5000

The EziWeigh5i 
Weigh Indicator is 
simple to use, easy 
to read,accurate and 
robust and is just 
what you need when 
collecting and viewing 
weights is your 
priority

Efficiently record 
and track individual 
animal weight gain.  
The EZiWeigh7i 
provides the facts 
to help you manage 
your operation for 
increased profitability

Quickly capture 
accurate animal 
weight data to 
maximise profitability.  
Use it to identify poor 
performers and catch 
health issues early

Capture a wide range 
of animal information 
to make the right 
decisions. Quickly 
identify poor performing 
animals, optimise 
breeding programmes 
and catch animal 
health issues early

Part code 61513 61515 61310 61309

Accessories included Mains Power adaptor, 
USB cable and 
mounting bracket

Mains power adaptor, 
USB cable, USB 
flash drive, mounting 
bracket, Data Link 
computer software 
(supplied on USB 
drive) 

Hard plastic carry 
case, mains power 
adaptor, USB cable, 
USB flash drive, 
adjustable mounting 
bracket, EziLink 
computer software 
(supplied on USB drive)

Hard plastic carry 
case, mains power 
adaptor, USB cable, 
USB flash drive, 
adjustable mounting 
bracket, EziLink 
computer software 
(supplied on USB flash)

Size 205 mm (w) x 220 mm 
(h) x 74 mm (d) 

205 mm (w) x 220 mm 
(h) x 74 mm (d)

260 mm (w) x 225 mm 
(h) x 65mm (d)

260 mm (w) x 225 mm 
(h) x 65 mm (d)

Weight (includes packaging) 2.2kg 2.2kg 4.6kg 4.6kg

Rechargeable Battery 4 4 4 4

Display Large 35 mm display Large 35 mm display 7” Sunlight viewable 
transflective LCD

7” Sunlight viewable 
transflective LCD

Backlit Screen 4 4 4 4

Battery Life and charge time 20 hours / 3 hours’ 
charge time

15 hours / 3 hours’ 
charge time

13 hours with backlight 
off / 5 hours’ charge time

13 hours with backlight 
off / 5 hours’ charge time

Computer Link  - Desktop - 
Windows only - Mobile device 
(Andriod or Apple IOS

6 4 4 4

Plug and Play 4 4 4 predefined setups 4 predefined setups

Recording & Memory None, Live weight 
display only

Stores up to 20,000 
records in 100 
weighing sessions

Stores up to 250k 
records in 250 
weighing sessions

Stores up to 1 million 
records in 1000 
weighing sessions

EID Compatibility 6 4 4 4

Bluetooth Connectivity 6 4 4 4

Comment Field 6

Yes - can record notes 
for each individual 
animal

Session Statistics 
/ Animal Weight 
Summary / history 
table

Session Statistics 
/ Animal Weight 
Summary / history 
table

Super Damp III Technology 4 4 4 4

Daily Live Weight Gain 
Display 6 4 4 4

Group Statistics 6 4 4 4

Individual Statistics 6 4 4 4

Auto Draft Compatible 6 4 4 4

App – Apple and Android 6 4 4 4

Withdrawal Period Alert 6 6 6 4

All indicators are IP67 rated and come with a 24-month warranty against manufactural defect



A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

44 ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

Tru-Test load bars are recognised for their rugged durability 
and performance in harsh environments. The internal cells are made 
from aircraft grade aluminium and are fully sealed to keep out moisture. 
Heavy duty TPR/PVS cables are a standard feature, which minimises the likelihood 
of cable damage.

Heavy Duty load bars or the Extra Heavy Duty load bars should be used for cattle crushes / crates.  

The MP load bars are versatile and can be used for all animal types they can be used under cattle 
platforms, sheep crates and wool presses.

LOAD BAR 
SELECTION 
CHART

MP600 MP800 MP1010 HD800 HD1010

Part code 60001 60101 60201 60102 60202

Total capacity 2,000 kg 3,000 kg 3,000 kg 3,000 kg
2 x HD load 
bars = 6,600 lbs 
(3,000 kg)

Total Nominal length 600 mm 800 mm 1010 mm 800 mm 1,010 mm

Weight (pair) 13.5 kg 16.5 kg 22 kg 22 kg 39 kg

Cable length 5m 5m 5m 5m 5m

Resolution: Fine Mode 0.1 kg (0.2 lb) when used with Tru-Test weigh scale indicators Base resolution 
with Tru-Test 
indicators: 2 x 
HD load bars = 
0.5 kg

Base resolution 
with Tru-Test 
indicators: 2 x 
HD load bars = 
0.5 kg

Resolution: Normal 0.5 kg (1lb)

Accuracy +1% or two resolutions, whichever is greater

+1% or 2 
resolutions, 
whichever is 
greater

+1% or 2 
resolutions, 
whichever is 
greater

MP SERIES LOAD BARS

ABOUT IP67

IP Ratings: (Ingress Protection or International Protection) - The Ingress Protection rating system is a 
classification system showing the degrees of protection from solid objects and liquids. The first number refers 
to the protection against solid objects, normally dust in relation to testing Pocket PCs. If the first number is 0, 
there is no protection provided. A number 5 refers to limited protection against dust. The number 6 is for total 
protection against dust.

The second number of the IP rating system refers to protection against liquids. A ‘0’ indicates no protection, 
while a 7 refers to protection against immersion between 15 centimetres and one meter. 

In-House 
Servicing and 

Repair available
Contact us to 

 find out more

ELECTRONIC  
WEIGHING



45ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

MP MULTI-PURPOSE LOAD BARS

SUSPENSION CELL

HD HEAVY-DUTY LOAD BARS

KEY FEATURES (MP600 MP800 MP1010)

• Versatile:  Can be temporarily installed and when used 
with a lightweight Tru-Test aluminium platform they can be 
easily transported between different weighing sites.

• Compatible:  They can be used with any weigh scale 
indicator in the Tru-Test range without any need for 
calibration.

• Corrosion resistant:  Zinc plated gold passivated load bar 
housing for additional corrosion resistance.

• Sealed load cell:  Protects the load cell against moisture 
damage allowing the load bars to remain outside.

•  Easy set up:  Simply requires a firm level surface and a 
rigid crate or platform.

Versatile, rugged, ideal for mechanical scales conversions. 
The Tru-Test Suspension Cell allows you to weigh stock 
accurately and quickly due to the simple, robust yet highly 
sophisticated EziWeigh indicator allied to the suspension cell.

KEY FEATURES

• 250 kg capacity

• 2 mm threaded mounting holes

With a 6,600-lb capacity, the HD load bars are 
especially suited for use under manual squeeze crushes.  
Their industrial strength construction makes them the 
load bar of choice for cattle operations where there  
are severe loadings and high usage rates.

KEY FEATURES (HD800 AND HD1010)

•  Permanent/static installations:  Designed for installation 
under manual squeeze crushes

•  Compatible: Can be used with any weigh scale indicator in 
the Tru-Test range without calibration

•  Corrosion resistant: Galvanized steel housing protects the 
bar in the tough agricultural environment

•  Sealed load cell: Protects the load cell against moisture 
damage allowing the load bars to remain outside under 
the crush

•  Heavy duty: Designed for high volume, large weight use 
within a crush environment

• Strong and durable construction: Ensuring long term 
reliability

All indicators are IP67 rated and come with a 24-month warranty against manufactural defect

PART NO DESCRIPTION

60612 Suspension Cell



A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

46 ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

In-House 
Servicing and 

Repair available
Contact us to 
 find out more

EZIWEIGH5i

EZIWEIGH7i

The EziWeigh5i Weigh Indicator is simple to use, easy to 
read, accurate and robust and is just what you need when 
collecting and viewing weights is your priority.

KEY FEATURES

• Highly visible display: Large 35 mm display with a super 
bright backlight making it viewable in all conditions, from 
brightest daylight to darkness.

•  Plug and play load cell connection: 
No calibration is required as the weigh scale automatically 
recognises the Tru-Test load sensing device connected.

•  Superdamp™ III technology: Capture accurate live weights 
more quickly than any other weigh scale indicator on the 
market. The EziWeigh5i has improved weighing electronics 
to lock onto lively animals even faster.

•  Auto Zero: Option to ensure any accumulation of animal 
dirt on the platform or crate is zeroed out.

•  Long life and fast charging battery: 
Up to 20 hours of run time and only 3 hours to recharge. 
Comes with mains power adaptor and USB.

•  Durable case:  IP67 waterproof case with double walled 
design for extra protection.

WEIGH, TRACK, ACT. 

The EziWeigh7i allows you to efficiently record and track individual weight gain. Providing hard facts to help you manage your 
operation with greater certainty and profitability. With the capability to record information against Electronic ID (EiD) or Visual 
tags, you can easily capture and analyse individual animal performance and history. 

Replacing guesswork with facts, the EziWeigh7i displays live weight gain since the previous session, showing animal performance 
right there in the yard. Using its built-in Bluetooth® technology, the EziWeigh7i wirelessly connects to Tru-Test’s EiD readers, 
automatically transferring scanned ID’s straight into the weigh scale indicator, saving time and improving accuracy. Alternatively, the 
animal’s VID can be entered using the large and durable keypad.

KEY FEATURES

•  Wireless or tethered EiD reader connectivity:  Choose 
between wireless Class 1 Bluetooth® communication with 
EiD readers up to 100 m away, or connect via cable.

•  ID capable:  Records information against Electronic (EiD) 
and Visual tags. VID numbers can be automatically cross-
referenced with their EiD match, saving you time and 
reducing data entry.

•  Live weight gain:  Calculates and displays an animal’s daily 
weight gain since the previous session.

•  Capture traits or treatments:  Record notes for each 
individual animal.

•  Memory and storage capacity:  Stores up to 100 weighing 
sessions and 20,000 records.

•  Easily transfer recorded information:  No matter where you 
are you can quickly transfer information using your mobile 
device (Android or Apple iOS) or computer (Microsoft 
Windows).

•  Superdamp™ III technology:  Capture accurate live weights 
more quickly than any other weigh scale indicator on the 
market. The EziWeigh7i has improved weighing electronics 
to lock onto lively animals even faster.

•  Statistics:  Summary statistics from the current and previous 
weigh sessions can be recalled right there in the yard. 

•  Long Battery Life:  Over 15 hours of run time.

•  Auto incrementing and auto prefixing.

•  Bright red stable light.

•  IP67 rated, 100% water and dust proof.

•  Android and Apple Data Link Apps compatibility. 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

61513 EziWeigh5i

PART NO DESCRIPTION

61515 EziWeigh7i

FOR SUPER FLEXIBLE 
CONNECTIVITY



A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

PART NO DESCRIPTION

61310  The ID5000 
61309  The XR5000

THE 5000 SERIES

The top of the range 5000 series featuring the ID5000 
and the XR5000 weigh scale indicators are the ultimate in 
powerful business management data tools allowing you to 
capture a wide range of key animal information.  Both allow 
you to quickly identify poor performing animals, optimise 
breeding programmes and catch animal health issues before 
they become problematic.

KEY FEATURES

• Large 7” display with unique transflective screen technology

•  Fast, intuitive navigation

• Huge amount of data storage

•  Simple step-by-step setup

• Ability to save favourite setups

• Water, shock and dust proof, IP67 rated

• Android and Apple data Link apps

 ID5000 XR5000

How many records can I store? 250,000 1 million

How many weighing sessions can I record? 250 1,000

How many pieces of data can I keep on each animal? 3 (Fixed) 100 (Custom)

How many tag identifications can I assign to an animal? 3 4

Can I customise the information that I record? 6 4

Can I view animal history statistics in the yard? 4 4

Can I capture an animals weight gain? 4 4

Can I draft by weight gain or single criteria? 4 4

Can the indicator control an AutoDrafter? 4 4

How many ways can I draft? 5 10

AT A GLANCE THE ID5000 AND XR5000  
WEIGH SCALE INDICATORS

 THE ID5000

THE XR5000

47ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT



A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

EID XRS2 STICK READER

DATA COLLECTION MADE EASY

The Tru-Test XRS2 Stick Reader is the next generation 
of readers and offers truly outstanding data recording 
capacity allowing you to scan your animals rapidly. The 
XRS2 provides  you with key information to be able to make 
informed and accurate management decisions on individual 
animal performance and back up critical health, breeding 
and culling decision in real time.

The XRS2 Stick Reader is suitable for cattle, sheep and deer, 
and features a large highly readable screen and alphanumeric 
keypad for capturing important information from the pasture 
or pens.

Coupled with Bluetooth® wireless technology it allows you to 
connect your reader to your Weigh Scale Indicator and means 
you can easily share information using your smartphone.

KEY FEATURES

• Record up to 1 MILLION records

• Alerts for pre-selected animals 

• Large sunlight viewable 2.7” colour LCD screen making it 
easy to read 

• Alphanumeric keypad for flexible data entry 

• Fast tag reads with feedback through vibrating handle

• Customisable alerts such as cull

• Add and edit session names to keep track of each session 

• Capture animal information such as condition scores in up 
to 15 custom data fields 

• Easily download recorded information using your Windows 
computer or Apple iOS/Android smartphone

• Up to 19 hours read operation and 9.5 hours of continuous read

• Long reach
PART NO DESCRIPTION

829955 EID XRS2 Stick Reader

FOR SUPER FLEXIBLE 
CONNECTIVITY

THE ERS HANDHELD READER

DATA COLLECTION MADE EASY

The Tru-Test ERS Handheld Reader has been designed to 
eliminate the hassle of reading and recording livestock tags 
manually, Electronic Identification (EiD)  ear tags can  be 
easily logged by simply waving the reader by the animal’s 
ear.

It is compact and  lightweight with an ergonomic  rugged 
waterproof and dustproof casing and what’s more its IP67 rated 
which makes it perfect for tough agricultural environments. 
More than capable as a standalone EiD tag reader and with 
enough memory to store up to 4000 records with a battery life 
of 8 hours.

The ERS Handheld Reader can be easily linked up to a PC for 
downloading tag information, alternatively when paired with 
Tru-Test® weigh scale indicators via Bluetooth  it becomes an 
integral part of your Complete Livestock Management Solution.

KEY FEATURES

•  Compact, simple and easy to use

•  4,000 tag memory

•  Fully rechargeable

•  8 hours’ battery life

•  Duplicate discard

•  Bluetooth® enabled

•  Connects with Tru-Test® weigh scale indicator and a PC

PART NO DESCRIPTION

09790 The ERS Handheld Reader

FOR SUPER FLEXIBLE 
CONNECTIVITY

48



ANIMAL HANDLING AND WEIGHING EQUIPMENT

A
N

IM
A

L
 H

A
N

D
L

IN
G

 A
N

D
 W

E
IG

H
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

PART NO DESCRIPTION

09819 Mobile printer with Bluetooth

XRP2 PANEL READERS

The XRP2 is built around Tru-Test’s state of the art digital 
signal processing that gives optimum read range while 
automatically reducing unwanted interference.

Its revolutionary fast auto tuning provides maximum 
performance under all conditions. The fixed panel reader 
environment isn’t static. Small changes in the metal work or 
the simple action of opening a metal gate on a crush or crate 
can affect the reader’s range and read speed performance. 
Tru-Test’s EiD Panel Readers maintain optimal performance 
through these changing conditions by retuning up to 18 
times per second, ensuring consistent, accurate tag reads 
throughout your weigh session.

The XRP2 gives you the flexibility to record EiD tags into a 
session file or send EiDs directly to your weigh scale indicator 
to record individual animal weights and other information. It 
also comes with built-in Bluetooth® wireless technology to 
easily connect to your weigh scale indicator or smartphone.

KEY FEATURES

•  Reads all ISO HDX and FDX-B tags

• Option to record tags or send to your weigh scale indicator

• Wirelessly connect with your weigh scale indicator or 
smartphone using Bluetooth® technology

•  Easily download recorded information using your PC or 
Android smartphone 

• Plug and play setup, with unique auto tuning function

• Large and small antenna options to suit your setup

• Rugged design for the tough agricultural environment

PART NO DESCRIPTION

09794 XRP2 Panel Reader - Sheep 
09793 XRP2 Panel Reader - Cattle

FOR SUPER FLEXIBLE 
CONNECTIVITY

MOBILE PRINTER WITH BLUETOOTH

KEY FEATURES

• Fully portable and compatible with the XRS2 Stick Reader 

• Bluetooth for wireless communication

• Magnetic base 

• Rechargeable 

• Easy to load paper roll

FOR SUPER FLEXIBLE 
CONNECTIVITY

LARGE ANTENNA 

• Rugged design and easy to install

• Large antenna

• Read range single antenna up to 39” (1 m)

• Antenna size: 24x34 inches / 58.42x86.36cm  
(Width x Height)

• Weight: 18 lb / 8kg

SMALL ANTENNA 

• Rugged design and easy to install

• Small antenna

• Read range single antenna up to 30” (0.75m)

•  Antenna size: 16x17 inches / 40.64x43.18cm  
(Width x Height)

• Weight: 5 lb /2kg

PANEL READERS

49



H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 C
L

IP
P

IN
G

 E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

50 HEINIGER CLIPPING EQUIPMENT

Key features:

• Powerful and fast 
• Lightweight ergonomic design
• Comfortable
• Reliable and quiet 
• 2 Year warranty 

WORLD CLASS PRECISION 
MADE CLIPPING AND 
SHEARING EQUIPMENT 
SWISS ENGINEERING AT ITS BEST. 

The Heiniger range of clippers, hand pieces and blades combine 
swiss engineering and outstanding blade technology for a 
perfect finish every time.  Providing exceptional performance 
including reliability, ease-of-use, clip finish and value for money.

All Heiniger clippers, hand pieces and blades come with a two-
year warranty as standard and what is more with our Customer 
After Sales Service department we can service and repair all 
Heiniger clippers as well as provide a blade sharpening service 
all under one roof.

CLIPPING AND GROOMING AT A GLANCE:  EQUINE / CATTLE / SHEEP
MAINS POWERED UNITS

IN-HOUSE  
SERVICING 

AND REPAIR 
AVAILABLE

Contact us to  
find out more

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538038 Heiniger Progress Clipper  
 - Clipper fitted with 31F - 15 Fine  Blade Set. 
 Includes a spare blade set.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538044 Heiniger Xperiance Clipper
 - Clipper supplied with a 21 - 23  Coarse Blade Set.
 Includes a spare blade set.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538040 Heiniger Progress Style 
 - Clipper fitted with 31 - 15 Standard Blade Set.

The Heiniger Progress Clipper has 
been designed with a slim grip is 
lightweight and quiet in operation.

The Heiniger Xperiance Clipper combines power, 
performance and an ergonomic lightweight design offering a 
unique aspect in the innovative, stable connection between 
the clipping head and the motor housing.

The Progress Style Clipper is a trendy 
design clipper. Equipped with the latest 
electronic technology, the Progress 
Style horse clipper is now even more 
powerful and quieter than ever.

HEINIGER PROGRESS CLIPPER HEINIGER PROGRESS STYLE

HEINIGER XPERIANCE CLIPPER

The Clipper is the best solution to clip nervous horses and 
uses an innovative permanent magnet motor which provides a 
powerful but quieter clip.

Weighing in at only 930 grams, it has an impressive slim 
ergonomic handle making it a popular choice for people whom 
wish to clip their own few horses at a time that suits them.



51

H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 C
L

IP
P

IN
G

 E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

HEINIGER CLIPPING EQUIPMENT

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538177 Cattle 12 Volt Clipper 
 - Clipper supplied with a 21 - 23 Coarse Blade Set.   
 Includes a spare blade set.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

539410 Saphir Cord  

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538050 Sheep Clipper
 - Clipper supplied with Ovina Premium Comb and 
 Jet Cutter. Includes a spare Comb and Cutter.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538054   Sheep S12 Volt Clipper
 - Clipper supplied with a Ovina Premium Comb and  
 Jet Cutter. Includes a spare comb and cutter.

A versatile clipper for use out in the 
field and in remote locations, combining 
strength with comfortable handling and 
ease of use.  The clipper can operate for 
4-5 hours from a car battery and it can 
also be converted to a sheep clipper 
with a sheep head.

The Saphir Cord is based on the 
established Saphir Clipper.  The Saphir 
Cord is three metre mains corded unit, 
which gives the clipper 3200 double 
blade strokes per minute, allowing 
it to work easily through all types of 
coats.  The unit is supplied with a 1.8 
mm No 10 blade.

The Xpert sheep shearing machine 
is a real power package. Power and 
technology are combined at the highest 
level in a handy, lightweight machine. 
The unique and innovative, strong 
connection between the shearing head 
and the fibreglass-reinforced housing 
ensures low vibration shearing, with an 
ergonomic handle design.

A versatile clipper for use out in the field 
and in remote locations.  Glass fibre 
reinforced polyamide casing combines 
strength with comfortable handling and 
ease of use.  The clipper can operate for 
4-5 hours from a car battery and is ideal 
for dagging and crutching.

HEINIGER CATTLE CLIPPER 12 VOLT

HEINIGER SAPHIR CORD

HEINIGER XPERT CLIPPER 

HEINIGER SHEEP CLIPPER 12 VOLT

HEINIGER HANDY CLIPPER *

The Handy is a quiet lightweight clipper weighing only 1.3 
Kg and is therefore ideal for clipping nervous animals.  The 
slim body is perfect for small hands and is easy to use in 
tight areas.  The powerful 120 watt cooled motor delivers a 
high cutting speed of 3200 rpm for speedy clipping.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538018 Heiniger Handy Clipper
 - Clipper fitted with a 31F - 15 Fine Blade Set.  
 A spare 31F- 15 Fine Blade Set is included for     
 continuous clipping.



H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 C
L

IP
P

IN
G

 E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

52 HEINIGER CLIPPING EQUIPMENT

CORDLESS UNITS 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538046 Heiniger Xplorer Cordless Clipper 
 - Clipper supplied with 31F - 15 Fine Blade Set.    
 Includes a spare blade set.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

539310 Heiniger Saphir Style with no 10 blade
PART NO DESCRIPTION

539500 Heiniger Midi Trimmer 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

539210 Heiniger Saphir Cordless Clipper
 - c/w No 10 Blade.

A cordless clipper which uses Lithium-Ion battery technology 
providing up to two-hour cordless clipping from a single charge. 
No disturbing cable increases the flexibility and portability of 
the clipping experience. This X-Series clipper is very powerful, 
ergonomic and quiet. Through the unique double tooth gear, 
the power is transmitted optimally from the motor to the 
clipping head. The practical LED display on the charger unit 
indicates the current charge level of the battery.

Incl. carry case, cutter, screwdriver, oil, brush.

The perfect clipping machine for trimming horses or for horse 
styling. The Saphir Style has low noise but delivers high 
performance from its 35 W permanent magnet motor generated 
from its Lithium-Ion battery for continuous clipping. The Style is 
supplied with a high-quality charger and an additional charging 
dock for a second battery and charging indicator.  The style 
also comes with a large selection of interchangeable clipping 
blades which are compatible with Andis, Moser, Oster and 
Wahl Clippers.  

This trimmer is used for the part trimming of a small animal and 
the contours of the head, legs, belly and tail. The adjustable 
cutting head allows variable cutting lengths between 0.5 - 2.5 
mm. The package also includes five Snap-on combs in cutting 
lengths of 4, 8, 12, 16 and 20 mm. Furthermore, the clipper 
comes with an adapter allowing anytime trimming from 230 
V mains. Light with low-noise and a precise cut, the Heiniger 
Style Midi Trimmer glides through the coats with ease.

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Xplorer Cordless Clipper c/w Extra Battery  (part no XB538046)

Up to 90 minutes clipping time per battery with high 
performance lithium-ionic technology. It is supplied with an 
additional battery pack and less than 60 minutes charging time 
for continuous clipping.

The perfect clipping machine for trimming cattle and horses 
or cow-styling. The detachable Saphir blade system means it 
is compatible with other clippers such as Andis, Moser, Oster 
and Wahl.

HEINIGER XPLORER CORDLESS CLIPPER HEINIGER SAPHIR CORDLESS CLIPPER

HEINIGER SAPHIR STYLE CORDLESS CLIPPER HEINIGER MIDI TRIMMER 

BEST 
SELLER

IDEAL 
FOR DOG 

GROOMERS



53

H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 C
L

IP
P

IN
G

 E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

HEINIGER CLIPPING EQUIPMENT

Heiniger blades are manufactured to the highest quality and specification to give optimum performance and maximum usage 
Swiss Engineering blade technology at its best.  Blades sold at set. 

(Not Illustrated)

A General purpose blade set for horses 
and cattle. 

An alternative to the standard with 
extra top blade teeth.

This blade is used particularly for beef 
and dairy cattle.

A surgical blade used for very close 
clipping such a veterinary work. 

A general purpose blade set for horses 
and cattle.

STANDARD BLADE SET

THOROUGHBRED BLADE SET 

COARSE BLADE SET

SURGICAL BLADE SET 

FINE BLADE SET

SAPHIR BLADES

• Coat length after clipping 2-4mm
• Bottom blade 31 tooth - Top blade 15 

tooth

• Bottom blade 31 tooth – Top blade 23 
tooth 

• Coat length after clipping 2-4mm
• Bottom blade 21 tooth - Top blade 23 

tooth

• Coat length after clipping 0-1 mm
• Bottom Blade 53 - Top blade 23 tooth

• Coat length after clipping 1-2 mm
• Bottom blade 31F – Top blade 15 

tooth 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538071  Standard Blade Set 31-15

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538188  Thoroughbred Blade Set

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538097  Coarse Blade Set 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538117  Surgical Blade Set 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

538102  Fine Blade Set

PART NO DESCRIPTION

539107  Saphir Blade No.7F 3.2mm  
for Dogs / Horses

539110  Saphir Blade No.10 1.8mm  
for Dogs / Horses

539115  Saphir Blade No 15 1.5mm  
for Dogs / Cats

539140 Saphir Blade No 40 0.6mm  
 surgical blade

IDEAL 
FOR DOG 

GROOMERS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

539600 Heiniger Mini Trimmer

The Mini Trimmer trims quietly and with precision around 
the paws, eyes and tail of a small animal such as a dog. The 
adjustable Snap-On comb allows a cut length of 3 to 6 mm. 
This trimmer is ideal for the final styling of a dog. After trimming 
the trimmer head can easily be removed and cleaned.

HEINIGER MINI TRIMMER

EQUINE / CATTLE AND SMALL ANIMAL BLADES



H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 S
H

E
A

R
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

54 HEINIGER SHEARING EQUIPMENT

HEINIGER SHEARING EQUIPMENT 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541202 Heiniger Icon Hand Piece (Worm Drive)
541200 Heiniger Icon Hand Piece (Pin Drive)

The Heiniger Icon Cyclone hand piece is designed using the 
latest state of the art technology resulting in a smoother cooler 
running hand piece, providing a crisper cutting action whilst 
supporting lower maintenance and an extended working life.

HEINIGER ICON CYCLONE HAND PIECE EVO ONE SHEARING MACHINE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541614 EVO Machine complete with Flexi Worm Drive
541618 EVO Machine complete with Solid Worm Drive
541620 EVO Machine complete with Solid Pin Drive

The first machine to be manufactured with an electronic safety 
switch which will stop the machine immediately if a lock up 
occurs.  The EVO has three speed settings from 2700, 3200 
and 3500 rpm allowing it to cater for all shearing conditions.  

The self-tensioning belt means less maintenance and less 
wear and tear.  Machines are available with solid or flexi drives 
with either worm or pin.

EVO 3 SHEARING MACHINE 

EVO 3 MACHINE ONLY 

KEY FEATURES 

•  Dimensions (WxHxL): 225 x 300 x 290mm 

• Weight 7.8kg 

• Noise emission 70dB 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541630 EVO 3  Machine only

EVO/ONE FLEXI WORM DRIVE ONLY

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541632 EVO/ONE Flexi Worm Drive only 200cm

EVO/ONE FLEXI PIN DRIVE ONLY

PART NO DESCRIPTION

 541634 EVO/ONE Flexi Pin Drive only 200cm

SOLID WORM DRIVE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541512 Solid Worm Drive

SOLID PIN DRIVE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541514  Solid Pin Drive

Weighing only 6.5kg, the ONE is a single speed machine 
which incorporates many of the safety features found in the 
EVO. With a running speed of 2950rpm, the ONE can only be 
operated with flexi drive and is an ideal machine for farmers.

KEY FEATURES 

• Dimensions (WxHxL): 243 x 317 x 209mm 

• Weight 6.5kg

• Noise emission 70dB

ONE MACHINE ONLY

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541650  ONE machine only

PLEASE NOTE: Ferrule sold separately.

EVO/ONE FLEXI WORM DRIVE ONLY



EVO/ONE FLEXI WORM DRIVE ONLY

SOLID WORM DRIVE

SOLID PIN DRIVE

EVO/ONE FLEXI WORM DRIVE ONLY

55

H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 C
L

IP
P

IN
G

 E
Q

U
IP

M
E

N
T

HEINIGER SHEARING EQUIPMENT

FERRULE RIGID DOWN TUBE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

 542078  Ferrule Rigid Down Tube

FERRULE FLEXI DOWN TUBE

PART NO DESCRIPTION

542080 Ferrule Flexi Down Tube

541650

 Hand pieces 
sold separately 

TALLY COUNTER 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

422010 Pocket Tally Counter

0 - 9999 push button 
operation, chrome plated 
with instant reset.

541630



H
E

IN
IG

E
R

 S
H

E
A

R
IN

G
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

56 HEINIGER SHEARING EQUIPMENT / TRAFALGAR TRADITIONAL HAND SHEARS

HEINIGER SHEARING EQUIPMENT - COMBS AND CUTTERS 
A large selection of Combs and Cutters are available for shearing for open wooled sheep through to tough shearing crossbreds.
Contact your local Cox & Ritchey Account Manager or our customer services department to find out more.

FARMER'S PACKS

For many, the ideal way to 
purchase cutters and combs. 
Each pack contains 2 cutters 
and 1 comb in a display pack.

STANDARD FARMER’S PK.

2 Jet cutters and 1 Ovina comb.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541080 Standard Farmer’s Pack

WIDE FARMER’S PK.

2 Jet cutters & 1 Pro Legend comb.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

541082 Wide Farmer’s Pack

Trafalgar Hand Shears are a traditional 
Double Bow pattern made from high 
carbon steel.

KEY FEATURES

•  Hand forged, high quality blades, 
hardened and tempered

•  Hollow ground and hand set by 
blade specialists, to give optimum 
performance

•  Attractively packaged for retail display

PART NO DESCRIPTION

418140 Small Dagging Shears  
 90mm (3.5") 

Strong cut, handy 
pocket size, ideal 
for smaller hands.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

418142 Standard Dagging Shears  
 135mm (5") 

Strong cut, 
traditional size, 
straight handles. 

SMALL  
DAGGING SHEARS 

STANDARD  
DAGGING SHEARS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

418146 Standard Shearing Shears  
 165mm (6.5")

Firm squeeze, 
long blades, good 
wool penetration, 
straight handles.

PART NO DESCRIPTION

418148 Bent Handle Shearing  
 Shears 165mm (6.5")

Firm squeeze, 
long blades, good 
wool penetration, 
bent handles.

STANDARD 
SHEARING SHEARS 

BENT HANDLE  
SHEARING SHEARS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

418144 Bent Handle Dagging  
 Shears 135mm (5") 

Strong cut, 
traditional size, 
bent handles. 

BENT HANDLE  
DAGGING SHEARS 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

418150 Classic Sheep Shear  
 Sharpener

CLASSIC SHEEP SHEAR SHARPENER

Handy pocket sized sharpener.
SIMPLE  
TO USE  

AND  
EFFECTIVE



WIDE FARMER’S PK.

2 Jet cutters & 1 Pro Legend comb.

STANDARD  
DAGGING SHEARS

BENT HANDLE  
SHEARING SHEARS

57

G
R

O
O

M
IN

G

HEINIGER CLIPPING EQUIPMENT

PART NO DESCRIPTION

517033  Nickel plated teeth both sides  
517021  Nickel plated teeth one side    
518025  Norton Curry Comb  

511146

PERTH COMB 

HEAVY DUTY COTTON  
ROPE CATTLE HALTER

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Chunky and heavy weight
• Heavy weight cotton for comfort 

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Pin tooth 125mm (5")

The Perth Comb is perfect for 
everyday use on cattle as well as 
during the show season. The comb 
can be used to take dirt out of an 
animal’s coat, as well as dealing 
with stubborn areas in longer hair. 

A chunky, heavy weight cotton rope, 
making it comfortable to handle. 
Length 3.46m, diameter 2cm

PART NO DESCRIPTION

406223 Heavy Duty 
 Cotton Rope Cattle Halter 

PART NO DESCRIPTION

517070 Perth Comb 230mm (9")
517069 Perth Comb 125mm (5")

GROOMING SCISSORS

Stainless Steel   

PART NO DESCRIPTION

511134  Dressing Scissors 150mm (6")    
511146   Dressing Scissors 180mm (7")  

511134

CLIPPING SCISSORS    

Curved blade and cranked handles 
180mm (7")

PART NO DESCRIPTION

511018 Clipping Scissors   

MARKING SCISSORS

PART NO DESCRIPTION

511031  Straight blades and cracked  
 handles 190mm (7.5")   
511043  Curved blades and cracked  
 handles 190mm (7.5")   

511043511031

CURRY COMBS   

517021

517033

518025

CIRCUITEER II CATTLE BLOW DRYER

The Circuiteer Cattle Blow Dryer is portable 
and lightweight and can be suspended, 
carried, or set on the ground, making it the 
perfect accessory to have around the farm. 
The blow dryer has a twin high-speed 2.1hp 
motors, and can be used with only one motor 
for sensitive areas.

KEY FEATURES INCLUDE:

• Supplied with 20-ft electric cord and a 
15-ft air hose with blower tip and filter

• Equipped with 240V utility outlet 
• Circuiteer cattle blow drier can power  

clippers and lights 
• The blower uses no heating element
• Portable and lightweight

PART NO DESCRIPTION

12000 Circuiteer II Cattle Blow Dryer

GROOMING



SHARPENING SERVICE 

We also provide a complete sharpening service for a wide range of clipper and shearing blades used by 
companion animal, agricultural, equine and veterinarian sectors and sharpen and realign scissors (Straight edge 
and Blenders) to the highest standards.

We aim to:

4 Sharpen and dispatch blades and scissors within  
 2 to 3 working days upon receipt*

4 Service/repair and dispatch all other items  
 within 3 to 5 working days upon receipt*

CUSTOMER AFTER SALES SERVICE

WE OFFER IN-HOUSE SERVICING AND REPAIR  
(INCLUDING AUTHORISED WARRANTY WORK) ON:

4 Tru-Test Electronic Weighing Equipment and EiD Readers

4 Heiniger, Oster and Andis Clippers and Shearing Equipment 

4 Gas and Electric Dehorners (Selected models only - contact us to find out more)

4 Hotshot Pulsar Coaxers

4 Phillips Drenchers and Vaccinators

We can also co-ordinate the repair of Prattley and  
Alligator Animal Handling Equipment

Turnaround timescales can vary; however,  
we will notify you during your initial enquiry.

We strive to provide a first-class service and carry out our work as quickly and as cost effectively as possible for all 
our customers. Our friendly, experienced and knowledgeable team are always available to offer help and advice 
when it comes to keeping your equipment in the best possible working condition.

*Please note: Subject to requested quote being accepted by the customer.   
The turnaround timescales can vary dependent on the volume of work at the time of receipt of enquiry.

SERVICING TEAM

CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER AFTER SALES SERVICE

C
U

S
T

O
M

E
R

 A
F

T
E

R
 S

A
L

E
S

 S
E

R
V

IC
E

58



59

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

Livestock 
Identification



L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

60 LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

ALLFLEX TAG RANGE
PRODUCTS BELOW SHOWN AS ACTUAL SIZE

LIGHT GREENYELLOW DARK GREEN SPEARMINTREDBLACK PALE BLUE WHITE

COLOUR GUIDE

DARK BLUEBLUEPURPLE ORANGEPINK

Colours may vary, please use as a guide only. Contact Customer Services to order free samples.

QWIKSILVER

METAL PIG TAGACE

ULTRA 
SENIOR EiD

SENIOR 
(FEMALE, LARGE)

OVINA
MINI  

DALESMAN
JUNIOR 
(MEDIUM)

MINI  
EiD BUTTON

ULTRA EiD  
HDX BUTTON

ULTRA  
BUTTON

SNAPP

RapID

BUBBLEGUM

KLIK

QWIK EiD



BEST TAGGING PRACTICE 61

The collection, monitoring and archiving of animal data provides intelligence on 
key management parameters, such as performance, efficiency, welfare and genetic 
progress. Use of intelligence  in this way is increasingly a key ingredient in efficient, 
profitable and sustainable production. At one time, just a simple method of animal 
identification, the humble ear tag has evolved to play an increasingly significant 
role in this new area of livestock farming intelligence. 

In-ear tag technology can help to improve livestock performance and profitability, 
especially when allied with integrated handling and weighing systems. Dairy farmers 
routinely use information provided by milking parlour software, such as milk yield and 
somatic cell counts, to make informed management decisions for breeding or marketing. 
In the sheep and beef sectors the use of EiD (Electronic Identification) tags linked to farm 
management software can offer the same opportunity to focus on those factors most 
likely to influence profitability such as daily liveweight gain and finishing weights.

Of course, information or intelligence on individual animals can take many forms and 
cattle ear tags can also play their part in the management and eradication of disease - for 
example Bovine Viral Diarrhoea (BVD). Tissue Sampling Tags (TST’s) take a small biopsy 
of the ear tissue at the point of application and when analysed can provide information 
about the disease status of the animal. This can facilitate informed culling and breeding 
decisions by allowing Persistently Infected (PI) animals – those that carry and spread the 
disease – to be identified.

All of the livestock identification tags within the Allflex UK Group portfolio are 
available for supply through our network of Cox and Ritchey Trade Partners 
at competitive rates – please contact your Local Account Manager for pricing 
information and technical specifications.

AN EXPANDING ROLE FOR THE HUMBLE EAR TAG 

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

“The humble 
ear tag has 
evolved to play 
an increasingly 
significant role in 
this new area of 
livestock farming 
intelligence.” 

BLUE HELIX 
TAGS HAVE NOW 
BEEN REPLACED 
WITH ALLFLEX 

ULTRA TAGS

LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION



L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

62 LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

CATTLE TAGS

ULTRA CATTLE TAGS OFFICIAL SECONDARY TAGS

OFFICIAL PRIMARY TAGS

Given the legal requirement to identify cattle, livestock 
producers can gain significant commercial benefit 
from utilising in-ear tag technology to make informed 
management decisions. Using Tissue Sampling Tags  can 
help to manage disease whilst EiD tags can help to make 
breeding decisions or market stock at the right weight 
and specification.  Used by livestock producers across the 
world, Allflex Ultra cattle tags are manufactured from high 
quality plastic and incorporate design features to ensure 
free rotation whilst in the ear; ensuring reliability and 
readability.

•  Officially approved and available as senior (large)  
and junior (medium) flag and button

•  Flag tags have reinforced shoulders providing 
robustness

•  360° tag pin rotation allows tags to freely rotate in the 
ear

•  Female tag is larger than male tag to allow for easier 
identification once applied

•  Clear black laser printing for distance readability and 
longevity of the mark

• Available with management print and barcode options

• Available as HDX or FDX EiD or Tissue Sample Tags

• Apply with the B06 or B08 Applicator

•  Available colours: Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, 
Red, White and Purple

SENIOR 
LARGE

JUNIOR 
MEDIUM

REPLACEMENT CATTLE TAGS

Express delivery options are available  
- please contact Customer Services.

* Subject to BCMS approval.

ORDER BEFORE 3PM  
FOR SAME DAY DESPATCH*

SEE  
PAGE 63  

FOR TISSUE 
SAMPLING 

TAGS

SENIOR 
LARGE

JUNIOR 
MEDIUM

JUNIOR  
MANAGEMENT 

MEDIUM

SENIOR  
MANAGEMENT 

LARGE

SENIOR  
BARCODED 

LARGE

BUTTON 
SMALL

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY 75

Manufactured from quality stainless steel, QWIKSILVER 
tags won’t rust or corrode; ensuring readability 
and improved comfort as a result of lower rates 
of infection.  The high performance applicator 
has been specially engineered and manufactured 
with high quality bearings for smooth application.  
Find the QWIKSILVER applicator on page 69.



63

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

CATTLE TAGS CATTLE TAGS

ULTRA EiD CATTLE TAGS TAG AND TEST FOR BVD FROM BIRTH

•  HDX (Half Duplex Tag) parlour tags are designed to 
work with all HDX parlour systems

•  The technology optimises signal transmission and 
provides the greatest possible read distance

•  For total control/traceability in the milking, feeding 
and identification of individual animals

•  Choose between discreet EiD button tags, 
or EiD flag tags for greater visibility

•  Apply with either the B06 or B08 
applicator; remember to remove the 
black insert prior to fitting  
female EiD tags

• Available colours: Yellow and White

Tissue Sampling Tags (TST’s) can be used as part of a 
management strategy to help eradicate Bovine Viral 
Diarrhoea (BVD). Doing so will help to increase overall 
productivity and profitability and could give a potential 
price premium through selling BVD free stock

•  BVD is a highly contagious viral disease of cattle, most 
UK herds have already been exposed

• There can often be no obvious clinical signs of infection

•  The disease can cause reduced growth rates and milk 
yield, abortion and secondary disease

•  BVD is estimated to cost £46.50 per cow per 
year* and is one of the biggest issues facing 
the UK cattle industry 

*Source: Yarnall and Thrusfield (2017) Vet Record doi: 
10.1136/vr.104370

DID YOU KNOW?

See page 64 to find out more.

RE-USEABLE EiD TAGS CAN 
BE USED AS NON-OFFICIAL 
MANAGEMENT TAGS

Applying EiD tags to calves 
at birth and using these in 
conjunction with an EiD reader 
and weigh indicator can significantly 
aid the monitoring and management 
of youngstock, allowing for informed 
management decisions.

EiD 
SENIOR 
STANDARD 
PRINT

EiD SENIOR 
MANAGEMENT 
PRINT ON FLAG

EiD BUTTON

THE TAG BUCKET 
FILE WILL BE SENT 

VIA E-MAIL 
Please supply a valid 

e-mail address

B06 TOTAL 
TAGGER

The official Ministry number is intrinsically linked to the tag, 
sampling needle and sample tube.

LIQUID FILLED  
MICRO SAMPLE TUBE

TISSUE SAMPLING  
NEEDLE

MALE TISSUE 
SAMPLE TAG

MALE  
VISUAL  

TAG

FEMALE  
VISUAL TAG 

(BLACK CAP)

FEMALE TISSUE 
SAMPLE TAG 
(WHITE CAP)

SEE PAGE 69 
FOR THE TST 
APPLICATOR

STOCK  
MANAGEMENT

SOLUTIONS

ELECTRONIC WEIGHING EQUIPMENT
ANIMAL HANDLING SYSTEMS

EID LIVESTOCK TAGS AND READERS

Find the full range of Tru-Test EiD data 
recording and weighing equipment in our 
stock management solutions brochure

EiD SENIOR 
MANAGEMENT 
PRINT ON BUTTON

An important tool towards a BVD free future...

•  Officially approved cattle tags; use management TST’s  
to test older cattle

• Apply with the B07MICRO TST Universal Applicator;  
 applicators purchased prior to September 2017  
 may require an orange micro tube adapter (part code:  
 67001768)

•  Take a sample of tissue as part of the normal tagging 
process

•  The sample is tested in the laboratory to determine 
the BVD status of the individual animal

• Infected animals can be identified for culling

•  BVD free animals can be recorded on your national 
database

• Available colours: Yellow and White



L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

64 LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

CATTLE MANAGEMENT TAGS

SHEEP TAGS

AVAILABLE EITHER PRINTED OR BLANK 

Management tags can be used for a number of reasons 
and can assist in the identification, monitoring and 
ongoing management of selected animals. 

Ideal for:
4 Breeding decisions
4  Pedigree management
4  Disease management
4 Cull selection
4 Health status
4  Temperament/behaviour characteristics

SENIOR
LARGE

JUNIOR
MEDIUM EiD BUTTON

REUSABLE OPEN 
HEAD EiD BUTTON
WITH LONG STEM MALE PIN 
TO ENABLE EASY REMOVAL

4MM 
LONGER 
 THAN A 

STANDARD  
MALE PIN

TST MANAGEMENT BUTTON
ALSO AVAILABLE AS SENIOR AND JUNIOR 
MANAGEMENT IN WHITE OR YELLOW

Use TST management 
button tags *applied with 
a B07MICRO applicator for 
testing older, pre-tagged 
cattle.

TAG MARKER

An all weather long lasting, fade resistant 
tag marker pen, supplied with a fine and 
narrow nib.

EiD SLAUGHTER/BATCH TAGS

QWIKEiD
MINIMUM ORDER 10

A robust loop tag which incorporates a 
high quality transponder.  Superior read 
range, high visibility laser marking and a 
precision-engineered applicator ensure 
this tag is reliable and easy to apply.  
Upon application the tag pin blunts.

KLIK TAG
MINIMUM ORDER 10

Easy-tear strips and a sharp, narrow pin 
allow for fast loading and tagging.  The 
curved pin securely locks the tag on 
application to ensure retention.

RapID
MINIMUM ORDER 10

Speed up identification of your market 
ready stock with the RapID Semi-
Automatic Tagging System – tag up to 
300 lambs per hour! Supplied in strips 
of 20, the RapID can also be applied with 
the RapID Single Shot Applicator.
Please note this is a special order item, please 
contact us for lead times.

DID YOU 
KNOW?

We can print 
management 

information on 
slaughter/batch 

tags

SLAUGHTER/
BATCH TAG 

ONLY

SLAUGHTER/
BATCH TAG 

ONLY



SHEEP TAGS

EiD SLAUGHTER/BATCH TAGS

EiD BREEDING PAIRS

BUBBLEGUM
MINIMUM ORDER 10

Concealing the transponder in the 
tag pin allows for excellent weight 
distribution.  Manufactured from ultra-
flexible plastic, the tip of the tag pin 
has a cross cut point which helps tag 
application by cutting through ear tissue 
as opposed to punching through. 

SNAPP
MINIMUM ORDER 10

Based on the original sheep loop 
tag, the SNAPP tag is lightweight yet 
durable and contains a waterproof and 
shock resistant transponder.  This one 
piece tag locks together tightly without 
pinching the ear.

EiD 
TAGS ARE 

AVAILABLE IN 
ADDITIONAL 
COLOURS

SEE PAGE 68 FOR 
APPLICATORS

BUBBLEGUM  

•  A great ‘tag for life’ which is manufactured from an ultra-flexible plastic

•  Concealing the transponder in the tag pin allows for excellent weight distribution

•  The tip of the tag pin has a cross cut point which helps tag application by cutting 
through ear tissue as opposed to punching through

•  Can be cut to create a two piece tag

•  Lightweight yet robust applicator

• Management print options are available - see page 68

•  Applicator: B49

• Available colours (EiD)*: Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Red and White

•  Available colours (visual):  
Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, Red, White, Brown, Grey, Purple and Spearmint

QWIKEID + QWIKVisual 

•  Manufactured from durable, high quality plastic designed for maximum retention

•  Reliable EiD with superior read range transponder

•  Anti-tamper hub

•  Easy to read, fade resistant laser marking

•  Tag point blunts on application for added safety

•  High-performance cast aluminium, easy-load applicator

•  Management print options are available - see page 68

•  Applicator: 362

•  Available colours (EiD)*:  
Yellow, Dark Blue, Dark Green, Orange, Red, White and Purple

•  Available colours (Visual):  
Yellow, Light Blue, Dark Blue, Light Green, Dark Green, Orange, Pink, Red, 
White, Purple and Pink

65

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

* Depending on regional regulations



MINI EiD BUTTON

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

66 LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

EiD BREEDING PAIRS PEDIGREE/MANAGEMENT  
PRINT OPTIONS

SHEEP TAGS

NEW
 TAG

MINI EiD BUTTON

This new, lightweight EiD button 
tag enables flock managers to take 
full advantage of the management 
benefits of EiD; especially when 
tagging lambs at birth.

•  Fits securely within the ear

• High quality laser marking

• Diameter: 24mm

• Choose from 3 visual match up options

• Management print options are available - see opposite

•  Applicator: B08 (NB: please remove the black insert 
from the applicator before fitting the female EiD button)

• Available colours*:  
 Yellow, Blue, Green, Red and Purple

USE THE SAME APPLICATOR AND PAIR WITH ONE  
OF THE FOLLOWING THREE VISUAL TAGS:

A. ULTRA BUTTON 
  Available colours: Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, 

Red, White and Purple

B. OVINA 
  Available colours: Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, 

Red, White, Purple and Black

C. ACE 
  Available colours: Yellow, Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, 

White, Purple and Black

ULTRA BUTTON

MINI EiD BUTTON

MINI EiD BUTTON

OVINA

ACE

MINI EiD BUTTON

ULTRA BUTTON

CONTACT 
CUSTOMER 
SERVICES TO 
ORDER YOUR  
FREE SAMPLES

QWIKvisual

BUBBLEGUM

OVINA

ACE

* Depending on regional regulations



MANAGEMENT TAGS 

67

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

SHEEP AND GOATS AVAILABLE EITHER PRINTED OR BLANK

PIGS AVAILABLE EITHER PRINTED OR BLANK

JUNIOR  MEDIUM

•  Large flag makes for  
easier visibility 

• Flexible plastic

•  Supplied blank or 
with high quality laser 
marking

•  Applicator: B08

•  Available colours:  
Yellow, Blue, Green, Pink,  
Red, Purple and White

STEEL PIG TAG
MINIMUM ORDER 10

•  Made to withstand 
carcase heat treatment at 
slaughter

•  Small steel tag, with curl 
lock

•  Folded/crimped tag 
dimensions are  
28mm x 6mm, with 
clearly etched ID

•  Applicator: B45PIG

•  Please note metal pig 
tags can take up to 10 
working days to deliver

ULTRA BUTTON

•  Diameter 28mm 

•  Good long term tag 
management infor can  
be printed on the back 

•  Available Colours: Yellow, 
Blue, Green Orange, Pink, 
Red and White

OVINA

•  Large flag makes for  
easier visibility 

• Flexible plastic

•  Supplied blank or with 
high quality laser marking

•  Applicator: B08

•  Available colours: Yellow, 
Blue, Green, Orange, Pink, 
Red, White, Purple and 
Black

BUBBLEGUM
MINIMUM ORDER 10

• Applicator: B49

• Available colours:  
Yellow, Blue, Green, 
Orange,  Pink, Red, White, 
Brown, Grey, Purple and 
Spearmint

MINI DALESMAN
MINIMUM ORDER 10

• Applicator: 09025

• Available colours:  
Yellow, Sky Blue, Lime 
Green, Orange, Pink, Red, 
White, Lilac and Grey

QWIKvisual
MINIMUM ORDER 10

• Applicator: 362

• Available colours:  
Yellow, Light Blue,  
Dark Blue, Light Green,  
Dark Green, Orange, Red, 
White, Purple and Pink

OVINA
NO MINIMUM ORDER

• Applicator: B08

• Available colours:  
Yellow, Blue, Green,  
Orange, Pink, Red,  
White, Purple and Black

ADAMATIC
MINIMUM ORDER 10

• Available Colours: 
Yellow, Blue, Green, 
Orange, Pink, Red, White, 
Brown, Grey, Purple, 
Black, and Spearmint

D TAG
MINIMUM ORDER 10

• Available Colours: Blue, 
Green, Orange, Pink, Red, 
White, Purple and Black ADAMATIC TAGGER

• Product Code:  
66000103

D TAG TAGGER

• Product Code:  
B40



L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

68 LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

APPLICATORS

RapID MULTISHOT 
APPLICATOR

RapID SINGLE SHOT 
APPLICATOR

BUBBLEGUM 
APPLICATOR

SNAPP TAG 
APPLICATOR

KLIK TAG APPLICATOR

QWIKEiD/QWIKvisual TAG APPLICATOR

SPARE PINS 
AND INSERTS 

AVAILABLE
Contact us for details

PART CODE: RAPIDEIDMULTI

PART CODE: B49

PART CODE: RAPIDEIDSINGLE

PART CODE: ID02001

PART CODE: 09028 PART CODE: 362



APPLICATORS

69

L
IV

E
S

T
O

C
K

 I
D

E
N

T
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

LIVESTOCK IDENTIFICATION

PIN  
FLIPS 
OUT

FlIP PIN APPLICATOR 

UNIVERSAL TISSUE  
SAMPLE TAG APPLICATOR

UNIVERSAL  
APPLICATOR (RED)

QWIKSILVER 
APPLICATOR

MINI DALESMAN 
APPLICATOR

METAL PIG TAG  
APPLICATOR

USE PIN TO 
APPLY ULTRA 
VISUAL TAGS

USE TO ADAPT YOUR 
BLACK AND YELLOW TST 
APPLICATOR FOR LIQUID 

FILLED MICRO TUBES

PART CODE: B07MICRO

PART CODE: 67001768

PART CODE: B06 PART CODE: 364

FIND OUT MORE - To browse the full range of our Livestock Identification products from the Allflex  
UK Group Portfolio please contact your local account manager or our customer services team.

PART CODE: B08

PART CODE: 09025 PART CODE: B45PIG



IN
D

E
X

70

A

Alligator Handling Systems 41

Antichew Liquid 38

B

Balling Gun 7

Bull Ring Applicator 13

Bull Rings 13

C

Calf Feeders 8

Calf Jacket 12

Calf Teats 8

Calving Aid 4

Calving Rope 4

Castration Ring Pliers 25

Castration Rings 24

Cattle Blow Dryer 57

Cattle/ Livestock Prod 
(Electric) 10

Cobalt Bolus 7

Colostrum (Calf & Lamb) 6 & 25

Cow Immobilizer (Kick Bar) 13

Cow Immobilizer Spring 13

Cow Immobilizer Tip 13

Crooks 26

Curry Combs 57

D

Dehorning Handles 10

Dehorning Shear Blades 11

Dehorning Wire 11

Digital Thermometer 34

Downacow Harness 12

Drenchers 9, 16, 17, 18 & 19

E

Emergency Feeders (Lamb) 25

Ewe Truss/ Prolapse 
Harness 23

F

Flutter Valve 19

Footcare & Cleansing Spray 20

Footrot Shears 20

G

Gambrel Restrainer 31

Gloves 5 & 30

H

Halters 14 & 57

Heavy Duty Hobbles 12

Heiniger  
Cattle Clippers 50, 51 & 52

Heiniger  
Clipper Blades 53 & 56

Heiniger  
Dog Clippers 51, 52 & 53

Heiniger  
Equine Clippers 50, 51 & 52

Heiniger  
Shearing Equipment 54 & 55

Heiniger Sheep 
Shear Sharpener 56

Hoof Cutter 20

Hoof Knives 21

Hooftreat Plus 20

I

Infrared Lamps 30

Infrared Reflector 30

K

Kamar Heatmount Detectors 37

L

Lamb Bar Feeder  
with Non Return Valve 29

Lamb Covers 31

Lamb Feeding Buckets  
& Bottles 28

Lamb Teats 29 & 30

Lambing Aid Set 23

Lambing Instrument 24

Lambing Rope 24

Livestock Identification 64 - 69

M

Marker Spray 31, 32 & 33

Mediclamp Clamp 34

Milk Sucking Preventers 13

Mobile Printer  
with Bluetooth 49

N

Needles 19 & 34

O

Obstetric Gel 4

Ovine Conditioner (Drench) 6

P

Pig Sorting Paddle 38

Pocket Knives 39

Prattley  
Animal Handling Systems 40

R

Raddle Powder 36

Ram Crayons 35 & 36

Ram Harnesses 35 & 36

S

S.W.A.T  
Auto Fly Control System 38

S.W.A.T  
Refill Can For Dispenser 38

Scissors 57

Sheep Marking Fluid 32

SI-RO-MARK 37

Speedy Feeder 9

Superstart  
Calf Feeding System 8

Superstart  
Stomach Tube 8

Suture Tape 33

Syringes 15 & 27

T

Tag Applicators 68 - 69

Tag Marker Pen 64

Tail Paint 36 & 37

Tail Tape 37

Tally Counter 55

Tar Plaster Spray 38

Trafalgar Shears 56

Tru - Test  
EiD Readers 48

Tru -Test  
Suspension Cell

45

Tru -Test  
Electronic  
Weigh Indicators 43, 46, 47 & 49

Tru-Test  
Load Bars

44 - 45

U

Uteri Support 23

V

Vaccinators 15, 16, 18 & 27

W

Wax Marker Stick 33

Whistles 38

INDEX



Tel:  0845 6008081

Fax:  0800 7836655

Email:  tradesales@allflex.co.uk 

Web:  www.coxagri.com 
 www.ritchey.co.uk

1 Greencroft Industrial Park 
Stanley 
County Durham 
DH9 7YA

Cox and Ritchey are part of the Allflex UK Group Ltd B17CR/TPB/09.17/SC


